
2018 Speedo Junior National Championships

31 July -  4 August

Event 127 4 AUG 2018 - 18:00 Women's 200m Individual Medley Final

Irvine, CA

Results
 

EVENT NUMBER 27
 

Record Splits Name Nation Code Location Date

WJ 2:09.98 IKEE Rikako JPN Tokyo (JPN) 29 JAN 2017

CR 2:12.32 28.53 1:01.52 1:40.45 EASTIN Ella USA San Antonio,TX (USA) 3 AUG 2015

Name Club Code

Final A

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
150m100m50mR.T.

TUGGLE Claire CLOV5 2:15.021 (1) 1:44.37(5) 1:05.53(1) 29.120.67
36.41 38.84 30.65

SHEBLE Grace NOVAVA4 2:15.802 0.78(2) 1:44.57(4) 1:05.41(4) 29.790.72
35.62 39.16 31.23

GORMLEY Isabel AGUA3 2:17.193 2.17(4) 1:45.43(1) 1:04.64(7) 30.520.76
34.12 40.79 31.76

RICE Anna Havens TG6 2:17.714 2.69(5) 1:45.71(2) 1:05.34(2) 29.530.63
35.81 40.37 32.00

DONAN Claire TS8 2:17.925 2.90(3) 1:45.18(7) 1:06.05(6) 30.360.66
35.69 39.13 32.74

McCORMICK Paige HEATLE1 2:18.476 3.45(6) 1:46.42(6) 1:05.55(8) 31.040.70
34.51 40.87 32.05

WAGNER Annika WILD2 2:18.537 3.51(8) 1:46.97(8) 1:07.47(5) 29.980.54
37.49 39.50 31.56

FOSTER Hannah RAYSOH7 2:19.058 4.03(7) 1:46.55(3) 1:05.40(3) 29.650.60
35.75 41.15 32.50

Name Club Code

Final B

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
150m100m50mR.T.

ODGERS Isabelle NOVACA2 2:17.481 (1) 1:44.91(4) 1:06.15(2) 29.250.62
36.90 38.76 32.57

HURT Colby 7574 2:18.752 1.27(4) 1:46.71(6) 1:06.89(5) 29.790.71
37.10 39.82 32.04

PASADYN Felicia SWIMLE6 2:18.793 1.31(2) 1:46.38(1) 1:04.17(1) 29.030.71
35.14 42.21 32.41

BATHURST Ella GTSA1 2:19.244 1.76(3) 1:46.63(2) 1:05.21(7) 30.230.77
34.98 41.42 32.61

BAKER Caraline FASTCO3 2:20.635 3.15(5) 1:47.31(3) 1:06.11(6) 29.980.68
36.13 41.20 33.32

TADDER Samantha TIDE7 2:21.096 3.61(6) 1:48.38(5) 1:06.50(4) 29.780.76
36.72 41.88 32.71

KOZAN Justina BREA8 2:21.337 3.85(7) 1:50.10(7) 1:07.10(3) 29.440.71
37.66 43.00 31.23

STOTLER Sara PSA5 DSQ
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2018 Speedo Junior National Championships

31 July -  4 August

Event 127 4 AUG 2018 - 18:00 Women's 200m Individual Medley Final

Irvine, CA

Results
 

EVENT NUMBER 27
 

Name Club Code

Final C

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
150m100m50mR.T.

SMITH Delaney HRA7 2:18.031 (1) 1:44.84(1) 1:05.33(5) 30.540.64
34.79 39.51 33.19

BROWN Portia del Rio GLSS1 2:19.532 1.50(4) 1:47.84(6) 1:07.46(3) 29.960.71
37.50 40.38 31.69

PITTARD Charity BY3 2:19.723 1.69(3) 1:47.72(5) 1:07.32(7) 30.820.67
36.50 40.40 32.00

SIMS Kaitlynn MAC-GU4 2:19.904 1.87(5) 1:48.22(7) 1:07.95(8) 31.040.84
36.91 40.27 31.68

CLARK Chloe SMST5 2:20.085 2.05(6) 1:48.26(4) 1:06.05(4) 30.160.66
35.89 42.21 31.82

BENDER Sarah NOVAVA2 2:20.696 2.66(2) 1:47.13(3) 1:05.97(1) 29.820.68
36.15 41.16 33.56

SHELTON Samantha SCAL6 2:20.727 2.69(7) 1:48.30(2) 1:05.37(2) 29.950.78
35.42 42.93 32.42

CAPPABIANCA Giovanna HEATLE8 2:21.118 3.08(8) 1:48.62(8) 1:09.14(6) 30.780.63
38.36 39.48 32.49

Legend:

CR R.T. WJChampionship Record Reaction Time World Junior Record
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2018 Speedo Junior National Championships

31 July -  4 August

Event 128 4 AUG 2018 - 18:16 Men's 200m Individual Medley Final

Irvine, CA

Results
 

EVENT NUMBER 28
 

Record Splits Name Nation Code Location Date

WJ 1:57.06 25.21 55.79 1:28.93 QIN Haiyang CHN Budapest (HUN) 27 JUL 2017

CR 2:00.07 25.14 55.57 1:30.84 WHITAKER Kyle USA Federal Way, WA (USA) 14 AUG 2009

Name Club Code

Final A

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
150m100m50mR.T.

FOSTER Carson RAYSOH5 2:01.141 (1) 1:32.15(1) 56.26(1) 25.980.66
30.28 35.89 28.99

FOSTER Jake RAYSOH4 2:02.552 1.41(2) 1:33.48(4) 58.88(4) 26.450.67
32.43 34.60 29.07

WINTON Andrew SA3 2:03.503 2.36(3) 1:33.77(3) 58.62(2) 26.390.72
32.23 35.15 29.73

HILS Zach LEXD2 2:03.624 2.48(4) 1:34.43(2) 57.20(3) 26.410.70
30.79 37.23 29.19

LOUSER Jason LIAC7 2:04.215 3.07(5) 1:35.00(6) 59.74(5) 26.780.69
32.96 35.26 29.21

PERERA Nicholas DR6 2:04.826 3.68(6) 1:35.76(7) 1:00.19(8) 27.270.64
32.92 35.57 29.06

BLINKMAN Shane SCSCMN8 2:06.117 4.97(7) 1:36.15(5) 59.15(7) 27.160.65
31.99 37.00 29.96

CONNERY Tim MAC-NC1 2:09.678 8.53(8) 1:38.68(8) 1:00.48(6) 26.790.68
33.69 38.20 30.99

Name Club Code

Final B

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
150m100m50mR.T.

BRATANOV Coco KATY6 2:04.411 (=3) 1:35.77(=5) 59.96(1) 26.170.65
33.79 35.81 28.64

ARROYO Jarod FORK4 2:04.732 0.32(2) 1:35.39(=5) 59.96(5) 27.210.69
32.75 35.43 29.34

TUITAMA Tama TRA5 2:05.263 0.85(=3) 1:35.77(3) 59.71(4) 27.100.66
32.61 36.06 29.49

GOODWIN Will TOPS1 2:05.734 1.32(1) 1:34.74(2) 59.35(2) 26.670.61
32.68 35.39 30.99

BROWN Jace RACE2 2:06.145 1.73(7) 1:37.08(7) 1:00.10(8) 27.380.65
32.72 36.98 29.06

AMAN Caleb L4A3 2:06.326 1.91(5) 1:36.53(4) 59.84(6) 27.330.70
32.51 36.69 29.79

VARGAS Kevin RMDA7 2:06.737 2.32(8) 1:37.38(8) 1:01.55(7) 27.360.64
34.19 35.83 29.35

FRAZIER Forrest EISF8 2:08.258 3.84(6) 1:36.61(1) 59.15(3) 26.720.64
32.43 37.46 31.64
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2018 Speedo Junior National Championships

31 July -  4 August

Event 128 4 AUG 2018 - 18:16 Men's 200m Individual Medley Final

Irvine, CA

Results
 

EVENT NUMBER 28
 

Name Club Code

Final C

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
150m100m50mR.T.

HOAGLAND Jack CAQ5 2:05.491 (1) 1:35.86(2) 59.39(=4) 27.140.75
32.25 36.47 29.63

TAN Zachary PSC7 2:05.732 0.24(3) 1:35.88(5) 1:00.52(=4) 27.140.63
33.38 35.36 29.85

FROASS Ansel RAYSOH2 2:06.453 0.96(4) 1:36.63(7) 1:00.60(7) 27.390.65
33.21 36.03 29.82

GABHART Paul IST-IN1 2:06.624 1.13(2) 1:35.87(1) 59.27(2) 27.040.69
32.23 36.60 30.75

DAVIS Luke AESC4 2:06.775 1.28(7) 1:37.45(8) 1:01.74(3) 27.070.62
34.67 35.71 29.32

SHIRAKATA Ike CITI8 2:06.896 1.40(6) 1:37.38(6) 1:00.56(6) 27.380.61
33.18 36.82 29.51

CUNNINGHAM Jackson BY3 2:07.077 1.58(8) 1:37.80(4) 1:00.42(8) 28.060.62
32.36 37.38 29.27

FAIKISH Sean NPAC6 2:07.278 1.78(5) 1:37.14(3) 1:00.20(1) 26.890.64
33.31 36.94 30.13

Legend:

CR R.T. WJChampionship Record Reaction Time World Junior Record
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2018 Speedo Junior National Championships

31 July -  4 August

Event 129 4 AUG 2018 - 18:31 Women's 1500m Freestyle Fastest Heat(s)

Irvine, CA

Results Summary
 

EVENT NUMBER 29
 

Record Splits Name Nation Code Location Date

WJ 15:28.36 LEDECKY Katie USA Gold Coast (AUS) 24 AUG 201459.34 2:01.85 4:06.57 8:16.90

CR 16:14.67 RYAN Gillian USA Indianapolis, IN (USA) 17 AUG 20121:03.01 2:09.14 4:22.40 8:44.28

Name
Club

Code

Fastest Heat(s)

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
R.T.Heat

Year of

Birth

McMAHON Kensey BSS4 16:32.941 0.805 1999
50m  30.55

32.46

100m  1:03.01

32.75

150m  1:35.76

33.14

200m  2:08.90

33.06

250m  2:41.96

33.31

300m  3:15.27

32.88

350m  3:48.15

32.98

400m  4:21.13

32.98

450m  4:54.11

33.31

500m  5:27.42

33.24

550m  6:00.66

33.42

600m  6:34.08

33.23

650m  7:07.31

32.80

700m  7:40.11

32.76

750m  8:12.87

33.12

800m  8:45.99

32.86

850m  9:18.85

33.00

900m  9:51.85

33.04

950m  10:24.89

33.35

1000m  10:58.24

33.39

1050m  11:31.63

33.77

1100m  12:05.40

33.43

1150m  12:38.83

33.44

1200m  13:12.27

33.84

1250m  13:46.11

33.28

1300m  14:19.39

33.38

1350m  14:52.77

33.92

1400m  15:26.69

33.54

1450m  16:00.23

32.71

McKENNA Paige NCAP5 16:39.962 7.020.765 ♦ 2003
50m  30.21

32.57

100m  1:02.78

33.00

150m  1:35.78

33.44

200m  2:09.22

33.19

250m  2:42.41

33.69

300m  3:16.10

33.20

350m  3:49.30

33.54

400m  4:22.84

33.40

450m  4:56.24

33.53

500m  5:29.77

33.29

550m  6:03.06

33.48

600m  6:36.54

32.83

650m  7:09.37

33.14

700m  7:42.51

33.08

750m  8:15.59

33.53

800m  8:49.12

33.44

850m  9:22.56

33.59

900m  9:56.15

33.45

950m  10:29.60

33.73

1000m  11:03.33

33.76

1050m  11:37.09

33.29

1100m  12:10.38

33.39

1150m  12:43.77

33.64

1200m  13:17.41

33.41

1250m  13:50.82

33.80

1300m  14:24.62

33.60

1350m  14:58.22

34.34

1400m  15:32.56

33.68

1450m  16:06.24

33.72

McCULLOH Abigail SA2 16:43.403 10.460.794 ♦ 2002
50m  30.82

33.28

100m  1:04.10

33.53

150m  1:37.63

33.88

200m  2:11.51

33.76

250m  2:45.27

34.09

300m  3:19.36

33.71

350m  3:53.07

34.23

400m  4:27.30

33.83

450m  5:01.13

33.91

500m  5:35.04

33.56

550m  6:08.60

33.39

600m  6:41.99

33.51

650m  7:15.50

33.53

700m  7:49.03

33.64

750m  8:22.67

33.83

800m  8:56.50

33.41

850m  9:29.91

33.71

900m  10:03.62

33.81

950m  10:37.43

33.52

1000m  11:10.95

33.26

1050m  11:44.21

33.39

1100m  12:17.60

33.24

1150m  12:50.84

33.46

1200m  13:24.30

33.32

1250m  13:57.62

33.36

1300m  14:30.98

33.55

1350m  15:04.53

33.54

1400m  15:38.07

33.18

1450m  16:11.25

32.15

ARZAVE Juli SBA7 16:45.104 12.160.795 ♦ 2001
50m  30.69

32.34

100m  1:03.03

33.51

150m  1:36.54

33.17

200m  2:09.71

33.64

250m  2:43.35

33.39

300m  3:16.74

33.68

350m  3:50.42

33.42

400m  4:23.84

33.66

450m  4:57.50

33.44

500m  5:30.94

33.75

550m  6:04.69

33.58

600m  6:38.27

33.73

650m  7:12.00

33.57

700m  7:45.57

33.87

750m  8:19.44

33.30

800m  8:52.74

33.72

850m  9:26.46

33.86

900m  10:00.32

33.97

950m  10:34.29

33.59

1000m  11:07.88

33.74

1050m  11:41.62

33.97

1100m  12:15.59

33.90

1150m  12:49.49

33.59

1200m  13:23.08

34.28

1250m  13:57.36

33.89

1300m  14:31.25

34.04

1350m  15:05.29

33.89

1400m  15:39.18

33.83

1450m  16:13.01

32.09

KILGALLON Abigail SCAR1 16:49.595 16.650.795 1999
50m  30.86

32.72

100m  1:03.58

33.19

150m  1:36.77

33.30

200m  2:10.07

33.28

250m  2:43.35

33.56

300m  3:16.91

33.34

350m  3:50.25

33.78

400m  4:24.03

33.60

450m  4:57.63

33.85

500m  5:31.48

33.82

550m  6:05.30

33.75

600m  6:39.05

33.57

650m  7:12.62

34.03

700m  7:46.65

33.77

750m  8:20.42

33.88

800m  8:54.30

33.79

850m  9:28.09

33.92

900m  10:02.01

33.77

950m  10:35.78

33.84

1000m  11:09.62

33.85

1050m  11:43.47

34.05

1100m  12:17.52

33.95

1150m  12:51.47

33.89

1200m  13:25.36

34.55

1250m  13:59.91

34.13

1300m  14:34.04

34.14

1350m  15:08.18

34.37

1400m  15:42.55

34.00

1450m  16:16.55

33.04

BAUER Elise CFM6 16:49.846 16.900.744 ♦ 2002
50m  31.32

33.21

100m  1:04.53

33.34

150m  1:37.87

33.30

200m  2:11.17

33.46

250m  2:44.63

33.52

300m  3:18.15

33.54

350m  3:51.69

33.52

400m  4:25.21

33.84

450m  4:59.05

33.73

500m  5:32.78

33.58

550m  6:06.36

33.84

600m  6:40.20

33.75

650m  7:13.95

33.63

700m  7:47.58

33.86

750m  8:21.44

33.78

800m  8:55.22

33.93

850m  9:29.15

33.95

900m  10:03.10

33.28

950m  10:36.38

34.83

1000m  11:11.21

33.69

1050m  11:44.90

33.81

1100m  12:18.71

33.72

1150m  12:52.43

33.83

1200m  13:26.26

33.67

1250m  13:59.93

33.92

1300m  14:33.85

34.13

1350m  15:07.98

34.09

1400m  15:42.07

34.52

1450m  16:16.59

33.25
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2018 Speedo Junior National Championships

31 July -  4 August

Event 129 4 AUG 2018 - 18:31 Women's 1500m Freestyle Fastest Heat(s)

Irvine, CA

Results Summary
 

EVENT NUMBER 29
 

Name
Club

Code

Fastest Heat(s)

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
R.T.Heat

Year of

Birth

McMURRAY Olivia SWIMFL6 16:50.357 17.410.783 ♦ 2003
50m  30.47

33.19

100m  1:03.66

33.55

150m  1:37.21

33.54

200m  2:10.75

32.90

250m  2:43.65

34.58

300m  3:18.23

33.71

350m  3:51.94

33.91

400m  4:25.85

33.60

450m  4:59.45

33.75

500m  5:33.20

33.84

550m  6:07.04

33.96

600m  6:41.00

33.76

650m  7:14.76

34.12

700m  7:48.88

34.04

750m  8:22.92

34.19

800m  8:57.11

34.12

850m  9:31.23

34.20

900m  10:05.43

34.18

950m  10:39.61

34.31

1000m  11:13.92

33.98

1050m  11:47.90

34.34

1100m  12:22.24

33.99

1150m  12:56.23

34.25

1200m  13:30.48

33.70

1250m  14:04.18

34.14

1300m  14:38.32

33.84

1350m  15:12.16

33.78

1400m  15:45.94

33.14

1450m  16:19.08

31.27

TRAVIS Brooke NCAP5 16:53.498 20.550.692 2000
50m  31.79

34.27

100m  1:06.06

34.18

150m  1:40.24

34.56

200m  2:14.80

34.28

250m  2:49.08

34.17

300m  3:23.25

33.84

350m  3:57.09

33.76

400m  4:30.85

33.72

450m  5:04.57

33.91

500m  5:38.48

33.90

550m  6:12.38

33.96

600m  6:46.34

34.08

650m  7:20.42

34.08

700m  7:54.50

34.07

750m  8:28.57

33.72

800m  9:02.29

33.93

850m  9:36.22

33.67

900m  10:09.89

33.73

950m  10:43.62

33.85

1000m  11:17.47

33.54

1050m  11:51.01

33.75

1100m  12:24.76

33.74

1150m  12:58.50

33.89

1200m  13:32.39

33.90

1250m  14:06.29

33.67

1300m  14:39.96

33.92

1350m  15:13.88

33.74

1400m  15:47.62

33.83

1450m  16:21.45

32.04

WALLACE Maggie SEA-MA6 16:54.179 21.230.745 2000
50m  30.04

32.61

100m  1:02.65

33.27

150m  1:35.92

33.43

200m  2:09.35

33.50

250m  2:42.85

33.52

300m  3:16.37

33.55

350m  3:49.92

33.60

400m  4:23.52

33.51

450m  4:57.03

33.60

500m  5:30.63

33.66

550m  6:04.29

33.63

600m  6:37.92

33.76

650m  7:11.68

33.76

700m  7:45.44

33.96

750m  8:19.40

33.92

800m  8:53.32

34.01

850m  9:27.33

34.24

900m  10:01.57

34.28

950m  10:35.85

34.35

1000m  11:10.20

34.56

1050m  11:44.76

34.67

1100m  12:19.43

34.23

1150m  12:53.66

34.39

1200m  13:28.05

34.75

1250m  14:02.80

34.28

1300m  14:37.08

34.57

1350m  15:11.65

34.32

1400m  15:45.97

34.43

1450m  16:20.40

33.77

DIMECO Sarah IST-PN2 16:55.1010 22.160.703 2000
50m  31.07

34.12

100m  1:05.19

34.21

150m  1:39.40

34.66

200m  2:14.06

34.37

250m  2:48.43

34.18

300m  3:22.61

34.58

350m  3:57.19

34.13

400m  4:31.32

33.97

450m  5:05.29

34.07

500m  5:39.36

33.84

550m  6:13.20

34.11

600m  6:47.31

33.87

650m  7:21.18

34.00

700m  7:55.18

34.16

750m  8:29.34

33.96

800m  9:03.30

33.82

850m  9:37.12

33.75

900m  10:10.87

33.75

950m  10:44.62

33.64

1000m  11:18.26

33.65

1050m  11:51.91

33.83

1100m  12:25.74

33.67

1150m  12:59.41

33.92

1200m  13:33.33

33.86

1250m  14:07.19

34.13

1300m  14:41.32

33.92

1350m  15:15.24

33.92

1400m  15:49.16

33.41

1450m  16:22.57

32.53

LEE Easop NBAC3 16:57.4211 24.480.745 2000
50m  31.00

32.83

100m  1:03.83

32.55

150m  1:36.38

32.87

200m  2:09.25

33.11

250m  2:42.36

33.19

300m  3:15.55

33.20

350m  3:48.75

32.80

400m  4:21.55

33.64

450m  4:55.19

33.51

500m  5:28.70

34.29

550m  6:02.99

34.37

600m  6:37.36

34.35

650m  7:11.71

34.20

700m  7:45.91

34.82

750m  8:20.73

34.30

800m  8:55.03

34.65

850m  9:29.68

34.25

900m  10:03.93

34.81

950m  10:38.74

34.57

1000m  11:13.31

34.22

1050m  11:47.53

34.35

1100m  12:21.88

34.77

1150m  12:56.65

34.84

1200m  13:31.49

34.65

1250m  14:06.14

35.22

1300m  14:41.36

34.92

1350m  15:16.28

33.97

1400m  15:50.25

34.42

1450m  16:24.67

32.75

CULOTTA Tori LESD8 16:59.3012 26.360.814 ♦ 2003
50m  30.98

32.58

100m  1:03.56

33.22

150m  1:36.78

33.20

200m  2:09.98

33.49

250m  2:43.47

33.66

300m  3:17.13

33.73

350m  3:50.86

33.49

400m  4:24.35

33.80

450m  4:58.15

33.99

500m  5:32.14

33.93

550m  6:06.07

34.20

600m  6:40.27

33.99

650m  7:14.26

33.99

700m  7:48.25

34.27

750m  8:22.52

34.23

800m  8:56.75

34.65

850m  9:31.40

34.24

900m  10:05.64

34.67

950m  10:40.31

34.35

1000m  11:14.66

34.85

1050m  11:49.51

34.32

1100m  12:23.83

34.78

1150m  12:58.61

34.34

1200m  13:32.95

34.56

1250m  14:07.51

34.35

1300m  14:41.86

34.82

1350m  15:16.68

34.57

1400m  15:51.25

34.84

1450m  16:26.09

33.21

DEGEORGE Leah BSS4 16:59.8413 26.900.824 ♦ 2001
50m  31.29

33.29

100m  1:04.58

33.86

150m  1:38.44

33.75

200m  2:12.19

34.05

250m  2:46.24

34.01

300m  3:20.25

33.89

350m  3:54.14

33.71

400m  4:27.85

33.76

450m  5:01.61

33.60

500m  5:35.21

33.97

550m  6:09.18

34.01

600m  6:43.19

34.28

650m  7:17.47

34.33

700m  7:51.80

34.33

750m  8:26.13

34.06

800m  9:00.19

34.68

850m  9:34.87

34.08

900m  10:08.95

34.48

950m  10:43.43

34.54

1000m  11:17.97

34.36

1050m  11:52.33

34.46

1100m  12:26.79

34.62

1150m  13:01.41

34.36

1200m  13:35.77

34.57

1250m  14:10.34

34.20

1300m  14:44.54

34.23

1350m  15:18.77

34.21

1400m  15:52.98

33.92

1450m  16:26.90

32.94
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2018 Speedo Junior National Championships

31 July -  4 August

Event 129 4 AUG 2018 - 18:31 Women's 1500m Freestyle Fastest Heat(s)

Irvine, CA

Results Summary
 

EVENT NUMBER 29
 

Name
Club

Code

Fastest Heat(s)

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
R.T.Heat

Year of

Birth

PIKE Hayley UN-CA5 17:01.1014 28.160.683 ♦ 2002
50m  30.89

33.84

100m  1:04.73

34.07

150m  1:38.80

34.10

200m  2:12.90

34.12

250m  2:47.02

34.06

300m  3:21.08

34.51

350m  3:55.59

34.03

400m  4:29.62

34.62

450m  5:04.24

34.34

500m  5:38.58

34.38

550m  6:12.96

34.37

600m  6:47.33

34.83

650m  7:22.16

34.47

700m  7:56.63

34.56

750m  8:31.19

34.60

800m  9:05.79

34.76

850m  9:40.55

34.47

900m  10:15.02

34.72

950m  10:49.74

34.24

1000m  11:23.98

34.22

1050m  11:58.20

33.60

1100m  12:31.80

33.63

1150m  13:05.43

34.23

1200m  13:39.66

34.43

1250m  14:14.09

34.07

1300m  14:48.16

34.15

1350m  15:22.31

33.72

1400m  15:56.03

33.10

1450m  16:29.13

31.97

WILLIAMS Liberty RAA2 17:01.5815 28.640.565 ♦ 2001
50m  30.82

33.33

100m  1:04.15

33.16

150m  1:37.31

33.28

200m  2:10.59

33.46

250m  2:44.05

33.27

300m  3:17.32

33.41

350m  3:50.73

33.70

400m  4:24.43

33.73

450m  4:58.16

33.74

500m  5:31.90

34.17

550m  6:06.07

34.48

600m  6:40.55

34.54

650m  7:15.09

34.60

700m  7:49.69

33.74

750m  8:23.43

34.41

800m  8:57.84

34.37

850m  9:32.21

34.22

900m  10:06.43

34.25

950m  10:40.68

34.34

1000m  11:15.02

34.48

1050m  11:49.50

34.41

1100m  12:23.91

35.05

1150m  12:58.96

35.18

1200m  13:34.14

35.11

1250m  14:09.25

35.07

1300m  14:44.32

34.87

1350m  15:19.19

34.94

1400m  15:54.13

34.56

1450m  16:28.69

32.89

HURT Colby 7576 17:03.6516 30.710.712 ♦ 2001
50m  31.46

34.35

100m  1:05.81

34.66

150m  1:40.47

34.75

200m  2:15.22

34.59

250m  2:49.81

34.37

300m  3:24.18

34.16

350m  3:58.34

34.28

400m  4:32.62

34.27

450m  5:06.89

34.39

500m  5:41.28

34.13

550m  6:15.41

34.11

600m  6:49.52

34.33

650m  7:23.85

34.16

700m  7:58.01

34.12

750m  8:32.13

33.98

800m  9:06.11

33.94

850m  9:40.05

34.05

900m  10:14.10

34.21

950m  10:48.31

34.18

1000m  11:22.49

34.27

1050m  11:56.76

34.20

1100m  12:30.96

34.21

1150m  13:05.17

34.12

1200m  13:39.29

34.31

1250m  14:13.60

34.30

1300m  14:47.90

34.17

1350m  15:22.07

34.11

1400m  15:56.18

34.14

1450m  16:30.32

33.33

SU Stephanie SWRD3 17:03.7117 30.770.823 2000
50m  32.26

34.67

100m  1:06.93

35.14

150m  1:42.07

34.67

200m  2:16.74

35.19

250m  2:51.93

34.48

300m  3:26.41

33.85

350m  4:00.26

34.12

400m  4:34.38

34.39

450m  5:08.77

34.04

500m  5:42.81

33.93

550m  6:16.74

33.89

600m  6:50.63

33.78

650m  7:24.41

34.14

700m  7:58.55

34.23

750m  8:32.78

34.07

800m  9:06.85

34.04

850m  9:40.89

34.42

900m  10:15.31

34.18

950m  10:49.49

34.11

1000m  11:23.60

34.46

1050m  11:58.06

34.43

1100m  12:32.49

34.38

1150m  13:06.87

34.63

1200m  13:41.50

34.02

1250m  14:15.52

33.97

1300m  14:49.49

34.27

1350m  15:23.76

34.15

1400m  15:57.91

33.48

1450m  16:31.39

32.32

FANTA Greta NCA8 17:07.2218 34.280.833 ♦ 2002
50m  30.65

33.53

100m  1:04.18

34.15

150m  1:38.33

33.72

200m  2:12.05

34.15

250m  2:46.20

33.74

300m  3:19.94

34.14

350m  3:54.08

34.02

400m  4:28.10

34.30

450m  5:02.40

34.52

500m  5:36.92

34.66

550m  6:11.58

34.25

600m  6:45.83

34.62

650m  7:20.45

34.31

700m  7:54.76

34.39

750m  8:29.15

34.52

800m  9:03.67

34.91

850m  9:38.58

34.41

900m  10:12.99

34.91

950m  10:47.90

34.53

1000m  11:22.43

34.86

1050m  11:57.29

34.56

1100m  12:31.85

35.02

1150m  13:06.87

34.65

1200m  13:41.52

34.61

1250m  14:16.13

34.36

1300m  14:50.49

35.28

1350m  15:25.77

34.04

1400m  15:59.81

34.34

1450m  16:34.15

33.07

HAWKINS Daniella PLS4 17:11.0919 38.150.823 ♦ 2001
50m  31.28

34.15

100m  1:05.43

34.43

150m  1:39.86

34.45

200m  2:14.31

34.41

250m  2:48.72

34.24

300m  3:22.96

34.29

350m  3:57.25

34.25

400m  4:31.50

34.19

450m  5:05.69

34.36

500m  5:40.05

33.96

550m  6:14.01

34.14

600m  6:48.15

34.26

650m  7:22.41

33.88

700m  7:56.29

34.23

750m  8:30.52

34.04

800m  9:04.56

34.42

850m  9:38.98

34.18

900m  10:13.16

34.69

950m  10:47.85

34.68

1000m  11:22.53

34.80

1050m  11:57.33

34.86

1100m  12:32.19

35.03

1150m  13:07.22

35.16

1200m  13:42.38

35.10

1250m  14:17.48

34.90

1300m  14:52.38

34.70

1350m  15:27.08

34.92

1400m  16:02.00

35.11

1450m  16:37.11

33.98

KIM Junseo SCAR3 17:11.1320 38.194 ♦ 2002
50m  30.43

32.95

100m  1:03.38

33.83

150m  1:37.21

34.09

200m  2:11.30

34.32

250m  2:45.62

34.30

300m  3:19.92

34.48

350m  3:54.40

34.34

400m  4:28.74

34.34

450m  5:03.08

34.33

500m  5:37.41

34.23

550m  6:11.64

34.34

600m  6:45.98

34.53

650m  7:20.51

34.42

700m  7:54.93

34.68

750m  8:29.61

34.56

800m  9:04.17

34.83

850m  9:39.00

34.75

900m  10:13.75

34.81

950m  10:48.56

34.61

1000m  11:23.17

34.89

1050m  11:58.06

34.72

1100m  12:32.78

34.97

1150m  13:07.75

34.76

1200m  13:42.51

35.09

1250m  14:17.60

34.80

1300m  14:52.40

35.05

1350m  15:27.45

34.76

1400m  16:02.21

34.87

1450m  16:37.08

34.05
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2018 Speedo Junior National Championships

31 July -  4 August

Event 129 4 AUG 2018 - 18:31 Women's 1500m Freestyle Fastest Heat(s)

Irvine, CA

Results Summary
 

EVENT NUMBER 29
 

Name
Club

Code

Fastest Heat(s)

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
R.T.Heat

Year of

Birth

BLOEBAUM Allison RAYSOH4 17:12.5421 39.600.691 1999
50m  31.34

33.98

100m  1:05.32

34.25

150m  1:39.57

34.75

200m  2:14.32

34.44

250m  2:48.76

34.77

300m  3:23.53

34.59

350m  3:58.12

34.50

400m  4:32.62

34.66

450m  5:07.28

34.65

500m  5:41.93

34.64

550m  6:16.57

34.58

600m  6:51.15

34.97

650m  7:26.12

34.65

700m  8:00.77

34.67

750m  8:35.44

34.65

800m  9:10.09

34.81

850m  9:44.90

34.62

900m  10:19.52

34.52

950m  10:54.04

34.66

1000m  11:28.70

34.49

1050m  12:03.19

34.54

1100m  12:37.73

34.56

1150m  13:12.29

34.53

1200m  13:46.82

34.75

1250m  14:21.57

34.30

1300m  14:55.87

34.41

1350m  15:30.28

34.28

1400m  16:04.56

34.45

1450m  16:39.01

33.53

CORNISH Kristin
WESTM
R

7 17:13.4422 40.500.822 ♦ 2004
50m  31.02

33.74

100m  1:04.76

34.48

150m  1:39.24

34.28

200m  2:13.52

34.24

250m  2:47.76

34.45

300m  3:22.21

34.13

350m  3:56.34

34.24

400m  4:30.58

34.28

450m  5:04.86

34.20

500m  5:39.06

33.91

550m  6:12.97

34.36

600m  6:47.33

34.43

650m  7:21.76

34.49

700m  7:56.25

34.46

750m  8:30.71

34.75

800m  9:05.46

34.70

850m  9:40.16

34.61

900m  10:14.77

34.34

950m  10:49.11

34.86

1000m  11:23.97

35.02

1050m  11:58.99

34.96

1100m  12:33.95

35.21

1150m  13:09.16

35.15

1200m  13:44.31

35.57

1250m  14:19.88

35.16

1300m  14:55.04

34.99

1350m  15:30.03

34.93

1400m  16:04.96

34.82

1450m  16:39.78

33.66

BERNIER Allison CAQ6 17:15.9423 43.000.801 ♦ 2002
50m  31.96

34.13

100m  1:06.09

34.58

150m  1:40.67

34.83

200m  2:15.50

34.97

250m  2:50.47

34.70

300m  3:25.17

34.64

350m  3:59.81

34.78

400m  4:34.59

34.57

450m  5:09.16

34.40

500m  5:43.56

34.56

550m  6:18.12

34.83

600m  6:52.95

34.77

650m  7:27.72

34.45

700m  8:02.17

34.45

750m  8:36.62

34.65

800m  9:11.27

34.76

850m  9:46.03

34.46

900m  10:20.49

34.72

950m  10:55.21

34.68

1000m  11:29.89

34.84

1050m  12:04.73

34.35

1100m  12:39.08

34.94

1150m  13:14.02

34.94

1200m  13:48.96

35.00

1250m  14:23.96

34.86

1300m  14:58.82

35.20

1350m  15:34.02

34.76

1400m  16:08.78

34.56

1450m  16:43.34

32.60

ECKER Emily PPSC3 17:15.9524 43.010.731 ♦ 2002
50m  31.94

34.47

100m  1:06.41

34.67

150m  1:41.08

34.83

200m  2:15.91

34.95

250m  2:50.86

35.00

300m  3:25.86

34.76

350m  4:00.62

34.80

400m  4:35.42

34.38

450m  5:09.80

34.36

500m  5:44.16

34.48

550m  6:18.64

34.61

600m  6:53.25

34.30

650m  7:27.55

34.14

700m  8:01.69

34.54

750m  8:36.23

34.52

800m  9:10.75

34.47

850m  9:45.22

34.56

900m  10:19.78

35.05

950m  10:54.83

34.83

1000m  11:29.66

34.76

1050m  12:04.42

34.81

1100m  12:39.23

34.81

1150m  13:14.04

35.34

1200m  13:49.38

34.91

1250m  14:24.29

34.95

1300m  14:59.24

34.91

1350m  15:34.15

35.00

1400m  16:09.15

33.90

1450m  16:43.05

32.90

GRAVES Maggie BSC8 17:17.0325 44.090.805 ♦ 2003
50m  31.26

33.56

100m  1:04.82

34.27

150m  1:39.09

34.48

200m  2:13.57

34.63

250m  2:48.20

34.87

300m  3:23.07

34.57

350m  3:57.64

34.50

400m  4:32.14

34.65

450m  5:06.79

34.33

500m  5:41.12

34.61

550m  6:15.73

34.74

600m  6:50.47

34.89

650m  7:25.36

34.59

700m  7:59.95

34.88

750m  8:34.83

34.50

800m  9:09.33

34.98

850m  9:44.31

34.74

900m  10:19.05

34.89

950m  10:53.94

34.67

1000m  11:28.61

34.92

1050m  12:03.53

34.73

1100m  12:38.26

34.95

1150m  13:13.21

34.93

1200m  13:48.14

35.16

1250m  14:23.30

34.88

1300m  14:58.18

35.05

1350m  15:33.23

34.84

1400m  16:08.07

34.99

1450m  16:43.06

33.97

GROYSMAN Yulia SMAC1 17:18.9126 45.970.593 ♦ 2001
50m  30.64

33.72

100m  1:04.36

33.92

150m  1:38.28

33.90

200m  2:12.18

33.84

250m  2:46.02

33.90

300m  3:19.92

33.95

350m  3:53.87

33.97

400m  4:27.84

34.26

450m  5:02.10

33.67

500m  5:35.77

33.95

550m  6:09.72

33.67

600m  6:43.39

33.70

650m  7:17.09

34.22

700m  7:51.31

34.62

750m  8:25.93

34.44

800m  9:00.37

35.08

850m  9:35.45

34.46

900m  10:09.91

34.83

950m  10:44.74

34.90

1000m  11:19.64

35.50

1050m  11:55.14

35.85

1100m  12:30.99

35.66

1150m  13:06.65

35.56

1200m  13:42.21

36.48

1250m  14:18.69

36.49

1300m  14:55.18

36.73

1350m  15:31.91

36.49

1400m  16:08.40

35.79

1450m  16:44.19

34.72

STEWART-BATES Sylvia LESD7 17:19.1027 46.160.843 ♦ 2001
50m  31.92

33.85

100m  1:05.77

34.12

150m  1:39.89

34.20

200m  2:14.09

34.33

250m  2:48.42

34.51

300m  3:22.93

34.42

350m  3:57.35

34.64

400m  4:31.99

34.72

450m  5:06.71

34.65

500m  5:41.36

34.64

550m  6:16.00

34.75

600m  6:50.75

34.90

650m  7:25.65

34.71

700m  8:00.36

34.61

750m  8:34.97

34.57

800m  9:09.54

34.66

850m  9:44.20

34.93

900m  10:19.13

35.04

950m  10:54.17

35.01

1000m  11:29.18

35.07

1050m  12:04.25

35.07

1100m  12:39.32

35.21

1150m  13:14.53

35.00

1200m  13:49.53

35.23

1250m  14:24.76

35.12

1300m  14:59.88

35.11

1350m  15:34.99

35.05

1400m  16:10.04

35.03

1450m  16:45.07

34.03

Official Timekeeping by Omega
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2018 Speedo Junior National Championships

31 July -  4 August

Event 129 4 AUG 2018 - 18:31 Women's 1500m Freestyle Fastest Heat(s)

Irvine, CA

Results Summary
 

EVENT NUMBER 29
 

Name
Club

Code

Fastest Heat(s)

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
R.T.Heat

Year of

Birth

MOON Corey SCAR1 17:22.4028 49.460.742 ♦ 2001
50m  31.87

34.12

100m  1:05.99

34.22

150m  1:40.21

34.67

200m  2:14.88

34.60

250m  2:49.48

34.61

300m  3:24.09

34.57

350m  3:58.66

34.65

400m  4:33.31

34.72

450m  5:08.03

34.88

500m  5:42.91

34.56

550m  6:17.47

34.96

600m  6:52.43

34.64

650m  7:27.07

35.08

700m  8:02.15

34.79

750m  8:36.94

35.06

800m  9:12.00

35.12

850m  9:47.12

35.03

900m  10:22.15

35.32

950m  10:57.47

35.16

1000m  11:32.63

35.25

1050m  12:07.88

35.42

1100m  12:43.30

35.48

1150m  13:18.78

35.57

1200m  13:54.35

35.26

1250m  14:29.61

35.22

1300m  15:04.83

35.07

1350m  15:39.90

34.22

1400m  16:14.12

34.58

1450m  16:48.70

33.70

NEAS Ashley SA5 17:22.5329 49.590.754 2000
50m  31.32

33.24

100m  1:04.56

34.04

150m  1:38.60

34.02

200m  2:12.62

34.47

250m  2:47.09

34.24

300m  3:21.33

34.47

350m  3:55.80

34.40

400m  4:30.20

34.97

450m  5:05.17

35.02

500m  5:40.19

34.78

550m  6:14.97

35.22

600m  6:50.19

35.20

650m  7:25.39

35.15

700m  8:00.54

34.89

750m  8:35.43

34.96

800m  9:10.39

35.18

850m  9:45.57

34.76

900m  10:20.33

35.09

950m  10:55.42

34.87

1000m  11:30.29

35.19

1050m  12:05.48

34.92

1100m  12:40.40

34.97

1150m  13:15.37

35.24

1200m  13:50.61

35.54

1250m  14:26.15

35.20

1300m  15:01.35

35.73

1350m  15:37.08

35.38

1400m  16:12.46

35.69

1450m  16:48.15

34.38

KENNEDY Eliot BNY2 17:28.8530 55.910.672 ♦ 2002
50m  31.93

34.21

100m  1:06.14

34.33

150m  1:40.47

34.38

200m  2:14.85

34.42

250m  2:49.27

34.37

300m  3:23.64

34.40

350m  3:58.04

34.00

400m  4:32.04

34.52

450m  5:06.56

34.24

500m  5:40.80

34.37

550m  6:15.17

34.33

600m  6:49.50

35.14

650m  7:24.64

35.13

700m  7:59.77

35.60

750m  8:35.37

35.64

800m  9:11.01

36.10

850m  9:47.11

34.40

900m  10:21.51

36.28

950m  10:57.79

34.99

1000m  11:32.78

35.87

1050m  12:08.65

34.34

1100m  12:42.99

35.51

1150m  13:18.50

35.23

1200m  13:53.73

36.06

1250m  14:29.79

35.08

1300m  15:04.87

36.65

1350m  15:41.52

36.45

1400m  16:17.97

35.49

1450m  16:53.46

35.39

KABACY Taylor SMAC7 17:29.9431 57.000.611 ♦ 2001
50m  31.38

33.90

100m  1:05.28

34.43

150m  1:39.71

34.50

200m  2:14.21

34.43

250m  2:48.64

34.67

300m  3:23.31

34.55

350m  3:57.86

34.61

400m  4:32.47

34.84

450m  5:07.31

34.85

500m  5:42.16

34.66

550m  6:16.82

34.63

600m  6:51.45

34.73

650m  7:26.18

34.91

700m  8:01.09

35.09

750m  8:36.18

35.02

800m  9:11.20

35.33

850m  9:46.53

34.74

900m  10:21.27

35.18

950m  10:56.45

35.40

1000m  11:31.85

36.00

1050m  12:07.85

35.96

1100m  12:43.81

35.95

1150m  13:19.76

35.92

1200m  13:55.68

36.27

1250m  14:31.95

36.17

1300m  15:08.12

36.11

1350m  15:44.23

35.50

1400m  16:19.73

35.90

1450m  16:55.63

34.31

KILPATRICK Katelyn CFM1 17:32.1532 59.210.834 2000
50m  32.09

34.32

100m  1:06.41

34.27

150m  1:40.68

34.68

200m  2:15.36

34.40

250m  2:49.76

34.58

300m  3:24.34

34.48

350m  3:58.82

34.90

400m  4:33.72

34.72

450m  5:08.44

35.03

500m  5:43.47

34.91

550m  6:18.38

35.29

600m  6:53.67

35.00

650m  7:28.67

35.53

700m  8:04.20

35.36

750m  8:39.56

35.69

800m  9:15.25

35.43

850m  9:50.68

35.67

900m  10:26.35

35.09

950m  11:01.44

36.09

1000m  11:37.53

35.15

1050m  12:12.68

35.73

1100m  12:48.41

35.38

1150m  13:23.79

35.50

1200m  13:59.29

35.45

1250m  14:34.74

35.74

1300m  15:10.48

35.37

1350m  15:45.85

35.95

1400m  16:21.80

34.61

1450m  16:56.41

35.74

JOHNSON Lauryn LIAC8 17:32.9133 59.970.802 ♦ 2001
50m  31.50

34.23

100m  1:05.73

34.32

150m  1:40.05

34.41

200m  2:14.46

34.33

250m  2:48.79

34.53

300m  3:23.32

34.39

350m  3:57.71

34.13

400m  4:31.84

34.30

450m  5:06.14

34.40

500m  5:40.54

34.07

550m  6:14.61

34.52

600m  6:49.13

34.33

650m  7:23.46

34.53

700m  7:57.99

34.71

750m  8:32.70

35.15

800m  9:07.85

35.34

850m  9:43.19

36.19

900m  10:19.38

35.66

950m  10:55.04

35.51

1000m  11:30.55

36.54

1050m  12:07.09

36.78

1100m  12:43.87

36.50

1150m  13:20.37

35.85

1200m  13:56.22

36.82

1250m  14:33.04

35.59

1300m  15:08.63

36.62

1350m  15:45.25

36.78

1400m  16:22.03

35.68

1450m  16:57.71

35.20

JACHYM Erin ABF8 17:33.5534 1:00.610.791 ♦ 2003
50m  31.58

34.64

100m  1:06.22

34.99

150m  1:41.21

34.79

200m  2:16.00

34.99

250m  2:50.99

34.76

300m  3:25.75

35.25

350m  4:01.00

34.90

400m  4:35.90

35.19

450m  5:11.09

34.87

500m  5:45.96

35.61

550m  6:21.57

35.15

600m  6:56.72

35.22

650m  7:31.94

35.20

700m  8:07.14

35.51

750m  8:42.65

35.72

800m  9:18.37

35.42

850m  9:53.79

35.56

900m  10:29.35

35.56

950m  11:04.91

35.56

1000m  11:40.47

35.56

1050m  12:16.03

35.48

1100m  12:51.51

35.53

1150m  13:27.04

35.36

1200m  14:02.40

35.87

1250m  14:38.27

35.18

1300m  15:13.45

35.59

1350m  15:49.04

35.64

1400m  16:24.68

35.10

1450m  16:59.78

33.77

Official Timekeeping by Omega
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2018 Speedo Junior National Championships

31 July -  4 August

Event 129 4 AUG 2018 - 18:31 Women's 1500m Freestyle Fastest Heat(s)

Irvine, CA

Results Summary
 

EVENT NUMBER 29
 

Name
Club

Code

Fastest Heat(s)

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
R.T.Heat

Year of

Birth

SMITH Jane BSC4 17:35.0535 1:02.110.712 ♦ 2001
50m  31.69

34.53

100m  1:06.22

34.70

150m  1:40.92

34.81

200m  2:15.73

34.84

250m  2:50.57

34.62

300m  3:25.19

34.75

350m  3:59.94

34.82

400m  4:34.76

34.69

450m  5:09.45

35.00

500m  5:44.45

35.00

550m  6:19.45

34.85

600m  6:54.30

35.02

650m  7:29.32

35.23

700m  8:04.55

35.43

750m  8:39.98

35.20

800m  9:15.18

35.21

850m  9:50.39

35.51

900m  10:25.90

35.56

950m  11:01.46

35.40

1000m  11:36.86

35.71

1050m  12:12.57

35.51

1100m  12:48.08

35.78

1150m  13:23.86

35.77

1200m  13:59.63

35.98

1250m  14:35.61

36.02

1300m  15:11.63

36.08

1350m  15:47.71

36.14

1400m  16:23.85

36.01

1450m  16:59.86

35.19

SULKEVICH Kathleen RMDA7 17:35.9436 1:03.000.794 2000
50m  31.79

33.44

100m  1:05.23

34.00

150m  1:39.23

33.86

200m  2:13.09

34.29

250m  2:47.38

34.31

300m  3:21.69

34.63

350m  3:56.32

34.59

400m  4:30.91

34.90

450m  5:05.81

34.93

500m  5:40.74

35.16

550m  6:15.90

34.75

600m  6:50.65

35.12

650m  7:25.77

34.89

700m  8:00.66

35.23

750m  8:35.89

35.00

800m  9:10.89

35.26

850m  9:46.15

35.47

900m  10:21.62

36.06

950m  10:57.68

36.15

1000m  11:33.83

36.35

1050m  12:10.18

35.70

1100m  12:45.88

36.67

1150m  13:22.55

36.14

1200m  13:58.69

36.61

1250m  14:35.30

35.89

1300m  15:11.19

36.64

1350m  15:47.83

35.94

1400m  16:23.77

36.70

1450m  17:00.47

35.47

KALANDADZE Anna RAD3 17:38.9837 1:06.040.742 ♦ 2001
50m  31.64

33.78

100m  1:05.42

34.33

150m  1:39.75

34.30

200m  2:14.05

34.29

250m  2:48.34

34.65

300m  3:22.99

34.96

350m  3:57.95

35.23

400m  4:33.18

35.16

450m  5:08.34

35.21

500m  5:43.55

35.23

550m  6:18.78

35.21

600m  6:53.99

35.33

650m  7:29.32

35.18

700m  8:04.50

35.74

750m  8:40.24

35.34

800m  9:15.58

35.47

850m  9:51.05

35.38

900m  10:26.43

35.46

950m  11:01.89

35.81

1000m  11:37.70

35.98

1050m  12:13.68

35.97

1100m  12:49.65

36.39

1150m  13:26.04

36.24

1200m  14:02.28

36.39

1250m  14:38.67

36.08

1300m  15:14.75

36.40

1350m  15:51.15

36.03

1400m  16:27.18

36.57

1450m  17:03.75

35.23

FARRIS Aislin ABF1 17:48.6938 1:15.750.531 ♦ 2004
50m  31.98

34.97

100m  1:06.95

35.16

150m  1:42.11

35.56

200m  2:17.67

35.21

250m  2:52.88

35.28

300m  3:28.16

35.37

350m  4:03.53

35.22

400m  4:38.75

35.58

450m  5:14.33

35.66

500m  5:49.99

35.49

550m  6:25.48

35.61

600m  7:01.09

35.47

650m  7:36.56

35.62

700m  8:12.18

35.88

750m  8:48.06

35.91

800m  9:23.97

35.92

850m  9:59.89

36.16

900m  10:36.05

35.81

950m  11:11.86

35.67

1000m  11:47.53

36.15

1050m  12:23.68

36.60

1100m  13:00.28

36.08

1150m  13:36.36

36.48

1200m  14:12.84

36.06

1250m  14:48.90

36.63

1300m  15:25.53

36.07

1350m  16:01.60

36.08

1400m  16:37.68

36.06

1450m  17:13.74

34.95

BRISTOW Carter NOVAVA2 17:53.1139 1:20.170.691 2000
50m  32.33

35.24

100m  1:07.57

35.00

150m  1:42.57

35.33

200m  2:17.90

35.06

250m  2:52.96

35.19

300m  3:28.15

35.16

350m  4:03.31

35.38

400m  4:38.69

35.88

450m  5:14.57

35.86

500m  5:50.43

36.33

550m  6:26.76

36.41

600m  7:03.17

36.48

650m  7:39.65

36.25

700m  8:15.90

36.66

750m  8:52.56

36.36

800m  9:28.92

36.06

850m  10:04.98

36.38

900m  10:41.36

36.23

950m  11:17.59

36.05

1000m  11:53.64

36.09

1050m  12:29.73

36.21

1100m  13:05.94

36.65

1150m  13:42.59

36.07

1200m  14:18.66

36.31

1250m  14:54.97

36.28

1300m  15:31.25

36.36

1350m  16:07.61

36.47

1400m  16:44.08

35.46

1450m  17:19.54

33.57

ANTONIUK Isabela LIAC5 DNS1 ♦ 2002

Legend:

CR R.T. WJ ♦Championship Record Reaction Time World Junior Record Junior swimmer

Official Timekeeping by Omega
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2018 Speedo Junior National Championships

31 July -  4 August

Event 130 4 AUG 2018 - 18:56 Women's 50m Freestyle Final

Irvine, CA

Results
 

EVENT NUMBER 30
 

Record Name Location DateNation Code

WJ 24.33 IKEE Rikako JPN Ehime (JPN) 16 SEP 2017

CR 25.07 CIESLA Marta USA San Antonio,TX (USA) 3 AUG 2015

Name Club Code

Final A

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
R.T.

REGENAUER Christiana COND4 25.731 0.73

CRISERA Alexandra CITI8 25.772 0.040.61

WHEAL Emma WHAC5 25.843 0.110.66

DOBLER Kaitlyn TDPS2 25.884 0.150.62

KEIL Megan WAS3 25.985 0.250.62

FRETZ Elsa NASA7 26.026 0.290.69

RHEE Rachel RSD6 26.117 0.380.71

GEMMELL Erin NCAP1 26.148 0.410.78

Name Club Code

Final B

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
R.T.

FACKENTHAL Amalie DART4 26.04=1 0.60

PEARSON Samantha BREA6 26.04=1 0.66

LIU Amelia MTRO5 26.083 0.040.66

CURZAN Claire TAC3 26.194 0.150.70

FEDDERSEN Amy ACAC7 26.305 0.260.66

SOWARDS Elizabeth MAC-NC1 26.446 0.400.59

WOLF Julia IST-IN2 26.517 0.470.67

STADDEN Isabelle AQJT8 26.568 0.520.64

Name Club Code

Final C

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
R.T.

RUDOLPH Janelle PRO6 26.061 0.67

MULVIHILL Lexie TV4 26.272 0.210.66

WINTER Kailyn QSS7 26.303 0.240.64

DELGADO Anicka GSC-CA1 26.334 0.270.68

DRUMM Megan NBAC2 26.405 0.340.76

DUPRE Cora RAYSOH5 26.466 0.400.69

FOSTER Hannah RAYSOH3 26.637 0.570.62

HENIG Isabelle PASA8 26.688 0.620.69

Legend:

CR R.T. WJChampionship Record Reaction Time World Junior Record

Official Timekeeping by Omega
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2018 Speedo Junior National Championships

31 July -  4 August

Event 131 4 AUG 2018 - 19:06 Men's 50m Freestyle Final

Irvine, CA

Results
 

EVENT NUMBER 31
 

Record Name Location DateNation Code

WJ 21.75 ANDREW Michael USA Indianapolis,IN (USA) 25 AUG 2017

CR 22.13 MOROZOV Vladimir USA Irvine, CA (USA) 13 AUG 2010

Name Club Code

Final A

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
R.T.

BRATANOV Coco KATY6 22.601 0.66

MINAKOV Andrei TERA4 22.772 0.170.65

CHANEY Adam RAYSOH5 22.873 0.270.68

STENSBY Topher PAC-IL8 22.994 0.390.64

HAMBLIN Brandon NCAP1 23.105 0.500.60

SANCOV Alexei TERA7 23.116 0.510.64

COOK-WEEKS Skyler MLA3 23.127 0.520.61

DERYK Cooper TTST2 23.228 0.620.62

Name Club Code

Final B

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
R.T.

GREGORY Kimani RXA5 23.141 0.61

KING Matt BC4 23.152 0.010.67

DOWNING Dillon SA6 23.243 0.100.68

DAILY Spencer OAPB2 23.374 0.230.65

ROBERSON Will KATY8 23.43=5 0.290.66

SLUSIEWICZ Sean NOVACA3 23.43=5 0.290.64

ROSE William CCS1 23.477 0.330.61

DIETZE Pierce WSST7 23.518 0.370.63

Name Club Code

Final C

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
R.T.

TAPP Hunter LAK4 23.411 0.75

LEGBAND Kai TWST5 23.452 0.040.62

YATES Nathan PEAK2 23.463 0.050.64

KREDICH Coleman TNAQ8 23.604 0.190.67

HUFFMAN Ben NCA6 23.655 0.240.67

TREPANIER Andrew STRM1 23.696 0.280.64

HUGHES Parker SAC7 23.747 0.330.68

HAMMER Kevin NTRO3 23.758 0.340.57

Legend:

CR R.T. WJChampionship Record Reaction Time World Junior Record

Official Timekeeping by Omega
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2018 Speedo Junior National Championships

31 July -  4 August

Event 132 4 AUG 2018 - 19:17 Men's 800m Freestyle Fastest Heat(s)

Irvine, CA

Results Summary
 

EVENT NUMBER 32
 

Record Splits Name Nation Code Location Date

WJ 7:45.67 BEST TIME  --- 29 AUG 2013

CR 8:01.63 CALLONI Johannes USA Nassau County, NY (USA) 12 AUG 201758.21 1:58.68 3:59.73

Name
Club

Code

Fastest Heat(s)

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
R.T.Heat

Year of

Birth

MAGAHEY Jake SA4 8:03.711 0.756 ♦ 2001
50m  27.38

30.12

100m  57.50

30.51

150m  1:28.01

30.65

200m  1:58.66

30.30

250m  2:28.96

30.88

300m  2:59.84

30.56

350m  3:30.40

31.03

400m  4:01.43

30.34

450m  4:31.77

30.79

500m  5:02.56

30.21

550m  5:32.77

30.58

600m  6:03.35

30.53

650m  6:33.88

30.22

700m  7:04.10

30.12

750m  7:34.22

29.49

PUSKOVITCH Ivan EAAC2 8:07.782 4.070.686 ♦ 2001
50m  28.79

30.56

100m  59.35

30.39

150m  1:29.74

30.78

200m  2:00.52

30.61

250m  2:31.13

30.66

300m  3:01.79

30.86

350m  3:32.65

30.88

400m  4:03.53

30.54

450m  4:34.07

30.63

500m  5:04.70

30.77

550m  5:35.47

30.59

600m  6:06.06

30.78

650m  6:36.84

30.66

700m  7:07.50

30.72

750m  7:38.22

29.56

MITCHELL Jake CSC4 8:08.873 5.160.734 ♦ 2001
50m  27.90

30.52

100m  58.42

30.86

150m  1:29.28

30.94

200m  2:00.22

30.94

250m  2:31.16

31.00

300m  3:02.16

31.31

350m  3:33.47

31.02

400m  4:04.49

30.73

450m  4:35.22

30.69

500m  5:05.91

31.33

550m  5:37.24

31.04

600m  6:08.28

30.99

650m  6:39.27

30.83

700m  7:10.10

30.78

750m  7:40.88

27.99

VARGAS Kevin RMDA7 8:09.164 5.450.684 ♦ 2001
50m  28.96

31.43

100m  1:00.39

31.40

150m  1:31.79

31.14

200m  2:02.93

31.20

250m  2:34.13

30.94

300m  3:05.07

30.89

350m  3:35.96

30.86

400m  4:06.82

30.68

450m  4:37.50

30.69

500m  5:08.19

30.63

550m  5:38.82

30.55

600m  6:09.37

30.68

650m  6:40.05

30.61

700m  7:10.66

30.01

750m  7:40.67

28.49

BRETZMANN Thomas NCAC3 8:11.345 7.630.706 ♦ 2000
50m  28.07

30.11

100m  58.18

30.62

150m  1:28.80

31.12

200m  1:59.92

30.61

250m  2:30.53

31.12

300m  3:01.65

30.84

350m  3:32.49

31.33

400m  4:03.82

30.93

450m  4:34.75

31.03

500m  5:05.78

31.13

550m  5:36.91

31.11

600m  6:08.02

31.09

650m  6:39.11

31.26

700m  7:10.37

31.23

750m  7:41.60

29.74

LINDLEY Christohper NTN8 8:13.256 9.540.676 ♦ 2000
50m  28.01

30.25

100m  58.26

30.81

150m  1:29.07

31.24

200m  2:00.31

31.04

250m  2:31.35

31.34

300m  3:02.69

31.50

350m  3:34.19

31.49

400m  4:05.68

31.43

450m  4:37.11

31.23

500m  5:08.34

31.26

550m  5:39.60

31.22

600m  6:10.82

31.30

650m  6:42.12

31.10

700m  7:13.22

30.32

750m  7:43.54

29.71

PORGES Dylan AGUA4 8:15.047 11.330.755 ♦ 2000
50m  28.17

30.57

100m  58.74

31.42

150m  1:30.16

31.55

200m  2:01.71

31.48

250m  2:33.19

31.70

300m  3:04.89

30.18

350m  3:35.07

32.64

400m  4:07.71

31.04

450m  4:38.75

31.09

500m  5:09.84

31.32

550m  5:41.16

31.30

600m  6:12.46

31.27

650m  6:43.73

31.01

700m  7:14.74

30.91

750m  7:45.65

29.39

PEKARSKE Scott FORD7 8:17.098 13.380.675 ♦ 2001
50m  28.58

30.66

100m  59.24

31.54

150m  1:30.78

31.18

200m  2:01.96

31.30

250m  2:33.26

31.62

300m  3:04.88

31.11

350m  3:35.99

31.79

400m  4:07.78

31.61

450m  4:39.39

31.37

500m  5:10.76

31.40

550m  5:42.16

31.63

600m  6:13.79

31.31

650m  6:45.10

31.25

700m  7:16.35

31.07

750m  7:47.42

29.67

KING Ryan MM2 8:17.299 13.580.765 ♦ 2001
50m  28.60

30.53

100m  59.13

31.48

150m  1:30.61

31.24

200m  2:01.85

31.81

250m  2:33.66

31.19

300m  3:04.85

31.46

350m  3:36.31

31.53

400m  4:07.84

31.10

450m  4:38.94

31.47

500m  5:10.41

31.84

550m  5:42.25

31.59

600m  6:13.84

30.82

650m  6:44.66

31.31

700m  7:15.97

30.96

750m  7:46.93

30.36

NYBOER Mason TAQ4 8:17.7410 14.030.712 ♦ 2001
50m  29.17

31.05

100m  1:00.22

30.96

150m  1:31.18

31.21

200m  2:02.39

31.49

250m  2:33.88

31.23

300m  3:05.11

31.40

350m  3:36.51

31.58

400m  4:08.09

31.29

450m  4:39.38

31.48

500m  5:10.86

31.64

550m  5:42.50

32.10

600m  6:14.60

31.47

650m  6:46.07

31.32

700m  7:17.39

31.47

750m  7:48.86

28.88

RZEPECKI Jami MAC-NC6 8:18.2311 14.520.733 ♦ 2001
50m  27.93

30.59

100m  58.52

31.21

150m  1:29.73

31.00

200m  2:00.73

31.40

250m  2:32.13

31.51

300m  3:03.64

31.64

350m  3:35.28

31.67

400m  4:06.95

31.47

450m  4:38.42

31.50

500m  5:09.92

31.95

550m  5:41.87

31.72

600m  6:13.59

31.72

650m  6:45.31

31.56

700m  7:16.87

31.58

750m  7:48.45

29.78
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2018 Speedo Junior National Championships

31 July -  4 August

Event 132 4 AUG 2018 - 19:17 Men's 800m Freestyle Fastest Heat(s)

Irvine, CA

Results Summary
 

EVENT NUMBER 32
 

Name
Club

Code

Fastest Heat(s)

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
R.T.Heat

Year of

Birth

FIRLIE Brendan MAC-NC5 8:18.4212 14.710.665 1999
50m  27.89

30.15

100m  58.04

30.92

150m  1:28.96

31.28

200m  2:00.24

31.48

250m  2:31.72

31.44

300m  3:03.16

31.39

350m  3:34.55

31.35

400m  4:05.90

31.71

450m  4:37.61

31.32

500m  5:08.93

32.21

550m  5:41.14

31.98

600m  6:13.12

31.83

650m  6:44.95

31.80

700m  7:16.75

31.68

750m  7:48.43

29.99

LLOYD Owen NCAC1 8:18.8213 15.110.783 ♦ 2001
50m  28.89

31.29

100m  1:00.18

31.90

150m  1:32.08

31.81

200m  2:03.89

31.77

250m  2:35.66

31.40

300m  3:07.06

31.60

350m  3:38.66

31.47

400m  4:10.13

31.45

450m  4:41.58

31.51

500m  5:13.09

31.43

550m  5:44.52

31.41

600m  6:15.93

31.65

650m  6:47.58

31.18

700m  7:18.76

31.28

750m  7:50.04

28.78

BRUNE Noah MVN6 8:19.0414 15.330.686 ♦ 2001
50m  29.02

30.78

100m  59.80

31.03

150m  1:30.83

31.20

200m  2:02.03

31.51

250m  2:33.54

31.22

300m  3:04.76

31.53

350m  3:36.29

31.25

400m  4:07.54

31.21

450m  4:38.75

31.40

500m  5:10.15

31.66

550m  5:41.81

31.60

600m  6:13.41

31.54

650m  6:44.95

31.84

700m  7:16.79

31.51

750m  7:48.30

30.74

BLAYLOCK Ford RACE1 8:19.1315 15.420.724 1999
50m  28.26

31.18

100m  59.44

30.76

150m  1:30.20

31.39

200m  2:01.59

31.38

250m  2:32.97

31.45

300m  3:04.42

31.14

350m  3:35.56

31.61

400m  4:07.17

31.24

450m  4:38.41

31.49

500m  5:09.90

31.43

550m  5:41.33

32.00

600m  6:13.33

31.63

650m  6:44.96

31.92

700m  7:16.88

31.70

750m  7:48.58

30.55

SCOTT Dylan SA3 8:20.2916 16.580.661 ♦ 2001
50m  27.92

30.59

100m  58.51

31.48

150m  1:29.99

31.84

200m  2:01.83

31.83

250m  2:33.66

31.66

300m  3:05.32

31.32

350m  3:36.64

31.28

400m  4:07.92

31.75

450m  4:39.67

31.84

500m  5:11.51

32.26

550m  5:43.77

31.15

600m  6:14.92

31.60

650m  6:46.52

32.16

700m  7:18.68

31.55

750m  7:50.23

30.06

WHEELER Grady RAYSOH1 8:20.8817 17.170.685 ♦ 2001
50m  28.35

30.65

100m  59.00

31.46

150m  1:30.46

31.46

200m  2:01.92

31.68

250m  2:33.60

31.65

300m  3:05.25

31.63

350m  3:36.88

31.69

400m  4:08.57

31.69

450m  4:40.26

31.76

500m  5:12.02

31.66

550m  5:43.68

31.91

600m  6:15.59

31.81

650m  6:47.40

31.76

700m  7:19.16

31.26

750m  7:50.42

30.46

MATEJKA Andrew BGSC6 8:21.9718 18.260.765 ♦ 2000
50m  27.13

30.36

100m  57.49

30.62

150m  1:28.11

30.92

200m  1:59.03

31.06

250m  2:30.09

31.18

300m  3:01.27

31.19

350m  3:32.46

32.70

400m  4:05.16

31.96

450m  4:37.12

32.21

500m  5:09.33

32.65

550m  5:41.98

32.55

600m  6:14.53

32.64

650m  6:47.17

32.46

700m  7:19.63

32.41

750m  7:52.04

29.93

COOLEY Stefan SAC3 8:22.1219 18.410.722 ♦ 2001
50m  28.72

30.81

100m  59.53

30.90

150m  1:30.43

31.29

200m  2:01.72

31.61

250m  2:33.33

31.65

300m  3:04.98

31.65

350m  3:36.63

31.49

400m  4:08.12

31.62

450m  4:39.74

31.50

500m  5:11.24

31.80

550m  5:43.04

32.11

600m  6:15.15

32.30

650m  6:47.45

31.76

700m  7:19.21

31.91

750m  7:51.12

31.00

HINCKLEY CJ AGUA1 8:22.7620 19.050.676 ♦ 2000
50m  28.66

30.94

100m  59.60

31.03

150m  1:30.63

31.29

200m  2:01.92

31.12

250m  2:33.04

31.84

300m  3:04.88

31.24

350m  3:36.12

32.11

400m  4:08.23

31.69

450m  4:39.92

31.96

500m  5:11.88

31.85

550m  5:43.73

32.12

600m  6:15.85

31.47

650m  6:47.32

32.17

700m  7:19.49

31.94

750m  7:51.43

31.33

KUSTER Cole PVA6 8:23.5321 19.820.724 ♦ 2001
50m  28.57

31.41

100m  59.98

31.19

150m  1:31.17

31.06

200m  2:02.23

31.31

250m  2:33.54

31.68

300m  3:05.22

31.44

350m  3:36.66

31.61

400m  4:08.27

31.84

450m  4:40.11

32.21

500m  5:12.32

32.10

550m  5:44.42

31.83

600m  6:16.25

31.93

650m  6:48.18

32.12

700m  7:20.30

31.86

750m  7:52.16

31.37

KRAMER Coleman SEA-FL7 8:23.6922 19.980.621 1999
50m  28.47

30.85

100m  59.32

31.61

150m  1:30.93

31.89

200m  2:02.82

32.00

250m  2:34.82

32.35

300m  3:07.17

31.75

350m  3:38.92

31.81

400m  4:10.73

31.79

450m  4:42.52

31.83

500m  5:14.35

32.01

550m  5:46.36

31.98

600m  6:18.34

32.01

650m  6:50.35

31.91

700m  7:22.26

31.64

750m  7:53.90

29.79

NIKOLAEV Alex FORD3 8:23.7123 20.000.635 1999
50m  28.60

31.19

100m  59.79

31.51

150m  1:31.30

31.61

200m  2:02.91

31.77

250m  2:34.68

31.77

300m  3:06.45

31.49

350m  3:37.94

31.43

400m  4:09.37

31.59

450m  4:40.96

31.85

500m  5:12.81

32.20

550m  5:45.01

32.51

600m  6:17.52

32.06

650m  6:49.58

32.15

700m  7:21.73

32.28

750m  7:54.01

29.70
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2018 Speedo Junior National Championships

31 July -  4 August

Event 132 4 AUG 2018 - 19:17 Men's 800m Freestyle Fastest Heat(s)

Irvine, CA

Results Summary
 

EVENT NUMBER 32
 

Name
Club

Code

Fastest Heat(s)

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
R.T.Heat

Year of

Birth

DAVID Calvin PLS8 8:23.8924 20.180.825 ♦ 2001
50m  28.65

31.06

100m  59.71

31.28

150m  1:30.99

31.09

200m  2:02.08

30.97

250m  2:33.05

31.36

300m  3:04.41

31.53

350m  3:35.94

31.68

400m  4:07.62

31.90

450m  4:39.52

32.02

500m  5:11.54

32.40

550m  5:43.94

32.61

600m  6:16.55

32.25

650m  6:48.80

32.45

700m  7:21.25

31.94

750m  7:53.19

30.70

THORNBRUE Luke HEATOR7 8:24.7125 21.000.756 ♦ 2001
50m  27.85

30.39

100m  58.24

31.38

150m  1:29.62

31.50

200m  2:01.12

31.60

250m  2:32.72

31.67

300m  3:04.39

31.68

350m  3:36.07

31.71

400m  4:07.78

32.01

450m  4:39.79

31.88

500m  5:11.67

32.36

550m  5:44.03

32.26

600m  6:16.29

32.23

650m  6:48.52

32.48

700m  7:21.00

32.23

750m  7:53.23

31.48

GYENIS Daniel MACH2 8:24.9426 21.230.692 ♦ 2000
50m  29.05

31.04

100m  1:00.09

31.22

150m  1:31.31

31.97

200m  2:03.28

32.04

250m  2:35.32

32.10

300m  3:07.42

32.03

350m  3:39.45

32.41

400m  4:11.86

32.20

450m  4:44.06

32.11

500m  5:16.17

31.98

550m  5:48.15

31.70

600m  6:19.85

31.87

650m  6:51.72

31.93

700m  7:23.65

31.64

750m  7:55.29

29.65

SAMANIEGO Brandon NOVACA5 8:25.1827 21.470.803 ♦ 2001
50m  28.27

31.28

100m  59.55

31.81

150m  1:31.36

31.38

200m  2:02.74

31.72

250m  2:34.46

31.43

300m  3:05.89

31.82

350m  3:37.71

31.48

400m  4:09.19

32.06

450m  4:41.25

31.60

500m  5:12.85

31.96

550m  5:44.81

32.23

600m  6:17.04

32.43

650m  6:49.47

32.04

700m  7:21.51

32.02

750m  7:53.53

31.65

WILLIAMS Jude RAA5 8:25.9428 22.230.716 ♦ 2001
50m  27.75

30.14

100m  57.89

30.89

150m  1:28.78

31.33

200m  2:00.11

31.40

250m  2:31.51

31.57

300m  3:03.08

31.61

350m  3:34.69

31.64

400m  4:06.33

32.24

450m  4:38.57

32.08

500m  5:10.65

32.64

550m  5:43.29

32.50

600m  6:15.79

32.83

650m  6:48.62

32.68

700m  7:21.30

33.02

750m  7:54.32

31.62

FORBES Cole ATAC8 8:26.4829 22.770.764 ♦ 2000
50m  29.40

31.70

100m  1:01.10

31.48

150m  1:32.58

31.67

200m  2:04.25

31.74

250m  2:35.99

31.70

300m  3:07.69

31.86

350m  3:39.55

32.06

400m  4:11.61

31.49

450m  4:43.10

31.77

500m  5:14.87

31.76

550m  5:46.63

32.24

600m  6:18.87

32.00

650m  6:50.87

32.33

700m  7:23.20

31.85

750m  7:55.05

31.43

MESTRE Alfonso CAT-FL5 8:27.7530 24.040.774 ♦ 2001
50m  28.19

31.40

100m  59.59

31.26

150m  1:30.85

31.47

200m  2:02.32

31.78

250m  2:34.10

31.84

300m  3:05.94

32.36

350m  3:38.30

32.58

400m  4:10.88

32.34

450m  4:43.22

32.39

500m  5:15.61

32.55

550m  5:48.16

32.42

600m  6:20.58

32.54

650m  6:53.12

32.65

700m  7:25.77

31.82

750m  7:57.59

30.16

TSUKIKAWA Yugo BAD7 8:28.5431 24.830.723 ♦ 2002
50m  29.23

31.51

100m  1:00.74

31.68

150m  1:32.42

32.00

200m  2:04.42

32.20

250m  2:36.62

32.49

300m  3:09.11

32.46

350m  3:41.57

32.38

400m  4:13.95

31.89

450m  4:45.84

31.71

500m  5:17.55

31.96

550m  5:49.51

32.17

600m  6:21.68

32.01

650m  6:53.69

32.28

700m  7:25.97

31.94

750m  7:57.91

30.63

BOHON Ellis SAC5 8:28.7032 24.990.691 ♦ 2002
50m  28.97

30.89

100m  59.86

31.71

150m  1:31.57

31.76

200m  2:03.33

31.98

250m  2:35.31

32.20

300m  3:07.51

32.34

350m  3:39.85

32.13

400m  4:11.98

32.28

450m  4:44.26

32.56

500m  5:16.82

31.96

550m  5:48.78

31.47

600m  6:20.25

32.07

650m  6:52.32

31.95

700m  7:24.27

32.35

750m  7:56.62

32.08

IORIZZO Kyle SCAR3 8:28.7133 25.000.743 1999
50m  29.15

31.52

100m  1:00.67

32.12

150m  1:32.79

31.88

200m  2:04.67

31.90

250m  2:36.57

32.43

300m  3:09.00

31.81

350m  3:40.81

32.11

400m  4:12.92

32.44

450m  4:45.36

32.23

500m  5:17.59

32.47

550m  5:50.06

32.06

600m  6:22.12

32.69

650m  6:54.81

32.10

700m  7:26.91

31.39

750m  7:58.30

30.41

KOPP Tyler KATY8 8:30.3834 26.670.692 ♦ 2002
50m  29.03

30.94

100m  59.97

31.44

150m  1:31.41

31.91

200m  2:03.32

32.15

250m  2:35.47

31.79

300m  3:07.26

32.32

350m  3:39.58

32.36

400m  4:11.94

32.12

450m  4:44.06

32.04

500m  5:16.10

32.40

550m  5:48.50

32.39

600m  6:20.89

32.80

650m  6:53.69

32.81

700m  7:26.50

32.27

750m  7:58.77

31.61

MERTZ David SRN1 8:30.4435 26.730.642 ♦ 2000
50m  28.52

30.78

100m  59.30

31.40

150m  1:30.70

31.39

200m  2:02.09

31.88

250m  2:33.97

31.86

300m  3:05.83

32.08

350m  3:37.91

32.13

400m  4:10.04

32.23

450m  4:42.27

32.57

500m  5:14.84

32.87

550m  5:47.71

32.33

600m  6:20.04

32.83

650m  6:52.87

32.80

700m  7:25.67

32.86

750m  7:58.53

31.91

Official Timekeeping by Omega
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2018 Speedo Junior National Championships

31 July -  4 August

Event 132 4 AUG 2018 - 19:17 Men's 800m Freestyle Fastest Heat(s)

Irvine, CA

Results Summary
 

EVENT NUMBER 32
 

Name
Club

Code

Fastest Heat(s)

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
R.T.Heat

Year of

Birth

NIEMANN Robert SCSCMN6 8:30.4936 26.780.671 1999
50m  29.00

31.25

100m  1:00.25

31.84

150m  1:32.09

32.06

200m  2:04.15

31.95

250m  2:36.10

31.96

300m  3:08.06

32.46

350m  3:40.52

32.33

400m  4:12.85

31.98

450m  4:44.83

32.26

500m  5:17.09

32.50

550m  5:49.59

32.69

600m  6:22.28

32.85

650m  6:55.13

32.76

700m  7:27.89

31.89

750m  7:59.78

30.71

MYKKANEN Christopher NOVACA6 8:30.5337 26.820.752 ♦ 2001
50m  28.36

30.70

100m  59.06

31.56

150m  1:30.62

31.78

200m  2:02.40

32.07

250m  2:34.47

32.03

300m  3:06.50

32.16

350m  3:38.66

32.28

400m  4:10.94

32.48

450m  4:43.42

32.91

500m  5:16.33

33.13

550m  5:49.46

32.94

600m  6:22.40

32.66

650m  6:55.06

32.65

700m  7:27.71

31.84

750m  7:59.55

30.98

BLAKE Daniel SCSCPC4 8:30.5838 26.870.683 ♦ 2000
50m  28.85

31.56

100m  1:00.41

32.25

150m  1:32.66

32.36

200m  2:05.02

31.75

250m  2:36.77

32.65

300m  3:09.42

32.20

350m  3:41.62

32.68

400m  4:14.30

32.24

450m  4:46.54

32.20

500m  5:18.74

32.05

550m  5:50.79

32.40

600m  6:23.19

32.98

650m  6:56.17

32.50

700m  7:28.67

31.79

750m  8:00.46

30.12

MARTINEZ Trent THSC2 8:30.8739 27.160.621 ♦ 2001
50m  28.94

31.65

100m  1:00.59

31.93

150m  1:32.52

32.40

200m  2:04.92

32.18

250m  2:37.10

32.46

300m  3:09.56

32.24

350m  3:41.80

32.80

400m  4:14.60

32.75

450m  4:47.35

32.59

500m  5:19.94

32.78

550m  5:52.72

32.99

600m  6:25.71

32.53

650m  6:58.24

32.64

700m  7:30.88

30.69

750m  8:01.57

29.30

KAROFSKY Jackson AGUA3 8:32.1840 28.470.694 1999
50m  28.86

31.04

100m  59.90

31.37

150m  1:31.27

31.75

200m  2:03.02

31.93

250m  2:34.95

32.03

300m  3:06.98

32.23

350m  3:39.21

32.49

400m  4:11.70

31.90

450m  4:43.60

32.75

500m  5:16.35

32.62

550m  5:48.97

32.81

600m  6:21.78

32.77

650m  6:54.55

33.13

700m  7:27.68

32.57

750m  8:00.25

31.93

HERNANDEZ-TOME Nico SYS2 8:33.1341 29.420.674 ♦ 2000
50m  28.65

31.15

100m  59.80

31.41

150m  1:31.21

31.72

200m  2:02.93

31.93

250m  2:34.86

31.99

300m  3:06.85

31.79

350m  3:38.64

32.05

400m  4:10.69

32.19

450m  4:42.88

32.43

500m  5:15.31

32.91

550m  5:48.22

33.21

600m  6:21.43

33.24

650m  6:54.67

33.41

700m  7:28.08

33.22

750m  8:01.30

31.83

AHN Shwan SA4 8:33.4942 29.780.711 ♦ 2001
50m  28.84

30.93

100m  59.77

31.86

150m  1:31.63

32.08

200m  2:03.71

32.06

250m  2:35.77

31.95

300m  3:07.72

32.23

350m  3:39.95

31.95

400m  4:11.90

32.49

450m  4:44.39

32.50

500m  5:16.89

32.88

550m  5:49.77

33.00

600m  6:22.77

33.20

650m  6:55.97

32.80

700m  7:28.77

32.79

750m  8:01.56

31.93

HOOGENBOOM Will NBAC5 8:34.2143 30.500.702 ♦ 2001
50m  28.26

31.01

100m  59.27

31.21

150m  1:30.48

31.70

200m  2:02.18

31.61

250m  2:33.79

31.96

300m  3:05.75

32.41

350m  3:38.16

32.49

400m  4:10.65

32.34

450m  4:42.99

33.25

500m  5:16.24

32.99

550m  5:49.23

33.49

600m  6:22.72

33.00

650m  6:55.72

33.49

700m  7:29.21

32.88

750m  8:02.09

32.12

HELLAMS David Christopher NOVAVA7 8:52.2744 48.560.762 ♦ 2001
50m  27.87

30.57

100m  58.44

31.48

150m  1:29.92

31.63

200m  2:01.55

32.52

250m  2:34.07

32.87

300m  3:06.94

33.54

350m  3:40.48

31.74

400m  4:12.22

39.39

450m  4:51.61

35.61

500m  5:27.22

35.34

550m  6:02.56

34.63

600m  6:37.19

35.20

650m  7:12.39

32.86

700m  7:45.25

33.72

750m  8:18.97

33.30

KAPUSTA Adam LIAC8 DNS3 ♦ 2000

RUSSELL Cale CFM2 DSQ3 1999

Legend:

CR R.T. WJ ♦Championship Record Reaction Time World Junior Record Junior swimmer

Official Timekeeping by Omega

SWMM800MFR------------FNL---------_74B 1.0 Report Created by OMEGA 04 AUG 19:30 Page 4/4



2018 Speedo Junior National Championships

31 July -  4 August

Event 133 4 AUG 2018 - 19:31 Women's 4x100m Medley Relay Fastest Heat(s)

Irvine, CA

Results Summary
 

EVENT NUMBER 33
 

Record Splits Nation (Relay) Location Date

WJ 3:58.38 Canada Indianapolis,IN (USA) 28 AUG 20171:00.68 2:08.54 3:05.45

CR 4:08.39 Fort Collins Area Swim Team Minneapolis, MN (USA) 12 AUG 20161:02.86 2:11.47 3:11.71

Club / Name

Fastest Heat(s)

Rank Lane R.T.Heat Time Time
Behind

50m 100m

Brea Aquatics5 4:09.491 2

KOH Zephy ♦ 0.62 1:02.8730.62 1:02.87

BASHAM Jacqueline 0.30 2:14.3733.48 1:11.50

KOZAN Justina ♦ 0.31 3:14.0128.01 59.64

PEARSON Samantha ♦ 0.43 4:09.4926.43 55.48

Irvine Novaquatics3 4:11.892 2.402

SPITZ Ayla ♦ 0.66 1:02.4429.86 1:02.44

ODGERS Isabelle 0.61 2:13.6133.49 1:11.17

FARROW Hannah 0.44 3:15.0928.57 1:01.48

RISTIC Ella ♦ 0.47 4:11.8927.09 56.80

Swimmac Carolina4 4:11.983 2.492

FLICKINGER Maddy ♦ 0.65 1:03.1430.44 1:03.14

MANGAOANG Desirae ♦ 0.31 2:14.9233.38 1:11.78

LINDNER Sophie 0.47 3:15.0727.51 1:00.15

SOWARDS Elizabeth ♦ 0.09 4:11.9827.18 56.91

Crow Canyon Country Club Shark5 4:13.014 3.521

DAVIS Jessica ♦ 0.60 1:03.7630.62 1:03.76

HARTMAN Zoie 0.34 2:12.3931.39 1:08.63

KOSTUROS Sophia 0.28 3:14.7228.31 1:02.33

SUPPIGER Shelby ♦ 0.30 4:13.0128.10 58.29

North Baltimore Aquatic Club4 4:13.945 4.451

POOLE Lauren 0.58 1:02.7830.22 1:02.78

AI Samantha ♦ 0.42 2:15.8033.65 1:13.02

LEE Easop 0.55 3:16.7428.81 1:00.94

DRUMM Megan ♦ 0.71 4:13.9427.07 57.20

Waves Bloomington/Normal Y S.T2 4:14.346 4.851

PEPLOWSKI Anna ♦ 0.69 1:05.0731.83 1:05.07

PEPLOWSKI Noelle 0.32 2:16.4032.62 1:11.33

HEIMSTEAD Julia ♦ 0.28 3:18.1828.16 1:01.78

PISH Melissa 0.09 4:14.3426.91 56.16

Lakeside Aquatic Club7 4:16.907 7.412

KOCZO Abigail ♦ 0.65 1:05.6632.02 1:05.66

JANNASCH Jadyn ♦ 0.53 2:17.7833.28 1:12.12

WHALEN Natalie 0.27 3:19.5528.65 1:01.77

FRANCIS Riley ♦ 0.54 4:16.9027.55 57.35

Swimatlanta8 4:17.208 7.712

AIKINS Caroline 0.63 1:04.5530.97 1:04.55

JOHNSON Gigi ♦ 0.52 2:17.0633.79 1:12.51

IRWIN Caroline ♦ 0.25 3:19.6128.48 1:02.55

ALEXANDER Emma 0.26 4:17.2027.79 57.59

University of Denver Hilltoppe1 4:17.369 7.871

SILVER Sydney ♦ 0.72 1:04.5430.83 1:04.54

DAVISON Chase ♦ 0.46 2:16.2833.79 1:11.74

WEBER Emma ♦ 0.41 3:18.9428.69 1:02.66

BROOKS Lillianna ♦ 0.07 4:17.3628.01 58.42

SWMW4X100MMD----------FNL---------_74B 1.0 Report Created by OMEGA 04 AUG 20:17 Page 1/4
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2018 Speedo Junior National Championships

31 July -  4 August

Event 133 4 AUG 2018 - 19:31 Women's 4x100m Medley Relay Fastest Heat(s)

Irvine, CA

Results Summary
 

EVENT NUMBER 33
 

Club / Name

Fastest Heat(s)

Rank Lane R.T.Heat Time Time
Behind

50m 100m

Aquajets Swim Team2 4:17.4610 7.972

KAPELLER Abby ♦ 0.59 1:04.0830.56 1:04.08

WENTZEL Jordyn 2:17.2433.22 1:13.16

POTTER Maddy ♦ 0.28 3:19.4628.50 1:02.22

D'EMANUELE Peyton ♦ 0.37 4:17.4628.11 58.00

Mason Manta Rays6 4:17.9011 8.411

WOLFE Brynna 0.59 1:04.1531.24 1:04.15

LUGBILL Reese ♦ 0.54 2:16.6533.47 1:12.50

FOSTER Hannah 0.36 3:21.6028.85 1:04.95

DUPRE Cora ♦ 0.05 4:17.9026.59 56.30

Lakeside Swim Team7 4:18.1512 8.661

CRUSH Annabel ♦ 0.60 1:01.9029.97 1:01.90

MASTERSON Ellie 0.41 2:16.8035.01 1:14.90

LENIHAN Emily ♦ 0.21 3:18.9628.44 1:02.16

LANNING Mackenzie ♦ 0.29 4:18.1528.41 59.19

Terrapins Swim Team4 4:19.2413 9.753

LARSON Jessica 0.56 1:04.6431.34 1:04.64

LO Emily 0.39 2:17.1934.02 1:12.55

LIU Sasha 0.55 3:20.6829.55 1:03.49

ANDRESEN Maile ♦ 0.45 4:19.2428.00 58.56

Patriot Aquatic Club7 4:19.2814 9.793

CAROLLO Ashley 0.59 1:04.4731.19 1:04.47

LIU Hannah ♦ 0.37 2:18.3434.50 1:13.87

GLEASON Emma ♦ 0.21 3:20.6728.97 1:02.33

GOUSHCHINA Sophia ♦ 0.25 4:19.2828.00 58.61

Swimmac Carolina1 4:19.6415 10.152

MERRITT Kensley ♦ 0.56 1:05.5731.82 1:05.57

NELSON Emme ♦ 0.35 2:18.8933.76 1:13.32

VANNOTE Ellie ♦ 0.40 3:21.5328.79 1:02.64

BARTIS Olwyn ♦ 0.35 4:19.6427.16 58.11

Rancho San Dieguito2 4:19.7416 10.253

THOMAS Blest ♦ 0.65 1:07.7432.51 1:07.74

RHEE Rachel 0.47 2:20.0333.38 1:12.29

COFFIN Leah 0.29 3:22.5728.50 1:02.54

CRAGE Kira 0.07 4:19.7426.75 57.17

North Coast Aquatics7 4:19.8217 10.334

BROOKER Anna ♦ 0.72 1:06.6432.31 1:06.64

PRESTON Tegan ♦ 0.27 2:19.6733.87 1:13.03

TURNER Lindsay ♦ 0.28 3:22.1629.14 1:02.49

GILBERT Libby ♦ 0.10 4:19.8227.16 57.66

Seattle Metropolitan Aquatic C6 4:20.1718 10.683

GROYSMAN Yulia ♦ 0.59 1:05.6631.55 1:05.66

FELNER Gracie ♦ 0.31 2:18.5733.63 1:12.91

BATTISTONI Belle ♦ 0.30 3:22.0329.54 1:03.46

KABACY Taylor ♦ 0.32 4:20.1727.94 58.14

Irvine Novaquatics8 4:20.3219 10.831

YEH Jamie ♦ 0.64 1:04.9931.50 1:04.99

MALLOY Morganne ♦ 0.80 2:18.9435.37 1:13.95

MATSUSHIMA Sage ♦ 0.52 3:22.0828.95 1:03.14

VITORT Lauren 0.34 4:20.3227.66 58.24

Official Timekeeping by Omega
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2018 Speedo Junior National Championships

31 July -  4 August

Event 133 4 AUG 2018 - 19:31 Women's 4x100m Medley Relay Fastest Heat(s)

Irvine, CA

Results Summary
 

EVENT NUMBER 33
 

Club / Name

Fastest Heat(s)

Rank Lane R.T.Heat Time Time
Behind

50m 100m

NOVA of Virginia Aquatics, Inc2 4:22.1520 12.664

DANFORTH Lizzie ♦ 0.61 1:06.8832.25 1:06.88

BENDER Sarah ♦ 0.28 2:20.4534.45 1:13.57

SHEBLE Grace ♦ 0.13 3:22.5828.89 1:02.13

BRISTOW Carter 0.31 4:22.1528.43 59.57

Clovis Swim Club1 4:23.7321 14.244

ABRAJAN Isabella ♦ 0.57 1:06.4532.05 1:06.45

TUGGLE Claire ♦ 0.27 2:21.4834.78 1:15.03

PREBLE Averee ♦ 0.34 3:25.1029.42 1:03.62

SAMANSKY Abby ♦ 0.13 4:23.7328.14 58.63

Dublin Community Swim Team5 4:24.0522 14.564

BAILEY Hannah ♦ 0.67 1:09.0232.76 1:09.02

ANDREWS Ellie ♦ 0.16 2:19.7332.24 1:10.71

SABOL Kristyn ♦ 0.02 3:23.1028.83 1:03.37

MACLAUGHLIN Delia 0.29 4:24.0528.64 1:00.95

Bluefish Swim Club3 4:24.5223 15.033

SMITH Summer ♦ 0.64 1:05.9531.78 1:05.95

SMITH Ella ♦ 0.16 2:19.5334.37 1:13.58

FARRIS Aislin ♦ 0.07 3:24.9130.60 1:05.38

JACHYM Erin ♦ 0.36 4:24.5228.42 59.61

Carmel Swim Club3 4:24.8624 15.371

CHRISTMAN Madelyn ♦ 0.61 1:05.1231.17 1:05.12

ROTHROCK Trude 0.25 2:22.4735.95 1:17.35

UNDERHILL Ashlyn 0.16 3:27.3429.36 1:04.87

BOWEN Kendra ♦ 0.10 4:24.8627.64 57.52

Barrington Swim Club6 4:25.1725 15.684

EMARY Maggie 0.70 1:08.2133.03 1:08.21

KITZMAN CC ♦ 0.30 2:22.7734.43 1:14.56

READER Lily ♦ 0.49 3:26.3429.43 1:03.57

O'LEARY Bridget ♦ 0.26 4:25.1727.83 58.83

Mason Manta Rays8 4:29.0426 19.553

LANE Nicola ♦ 0.55 1:05.7631.33 1:05.76

LUGBILL Ashley ♦ 0.36 2:19.9034.55 1:14.14

BLOEBAUM Allison 0.42 3:24.3229.97 1:04.42

MANNING Reagan ♦ 0.84 4:29.0430.96 1:04.72

Austin Swim Club5 4:29.1527 19.663

DEUCHER Maddie 0.57 1:06.0231.77 1:06.02

BIRLIN Julianna ♦ 0.41 2:25.4336.59 1:19.41

COLLINS Ella ♦ 0.12 3:28.9229.01 1:03.49

HALL Kendall ♦ 0.54 4:29.1528.86 1:00.23

Rancho San Dieguito3 4:31.9628 22.474

PETERSON Morgan ♦ 0.68 1:09.1932.87 1:09.19

CHO Amelia 0.16 2:26.5036.07 1:17.31

LUNDH Kathryn ♦ 0.50 3:31.8630.24 1:05.36

KRAGH Mia ♦ 0.25 4:31.9628.42 1:00.10

Crimson Aquatics4 DSQ29 4

BATT Hana 0.58

ROBERTSON Ali ♦

ZHANG Chelsea

WEI Andrea

Official Timekeeping by Omega
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2018 Speedo Junior National Championships

31 July -  4 August

Event 133 4 AUG 2018 - 19:31 Women's 4x100m Medley Relay Fastest Heat(s)

Irvine, CA

Results Summary
 

EVENT NUMBER 33
 

Club / Name

Fastest Heat(s)

Rank Lane R.T.Heat Time Time
Behind

50m 100m

Northern KY Clippers Swimming1 DNS3

Fort Collins Area Swim Team6 DSQ2

STEWART Bayley 0.55 1:03.7230.57 1:03.72

BAKER Caraline ♦ 0.26 2:16.5333.61 1:12.81

GILLILAN Coleen ♦ 0.38 3:17.4027.79 1:00.87

ALONS Kylee 0.17

Legend:

CR R.T. WJ ♦Championship Record Reaction Time World Junior Record Junior swimmer

Official Timekeeping by Omega
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2018 Speedo Junior National Championships

31 July -  4 August

Event 134 4 AUG 2018 - 19:41 Men's 4x100m Medley Relay Fastest Heat(s)

Irvine, CA

Results Summary
 

EVENT NUMBER 34
 

Record Splits Nation (Relay) Location Date

WJ 3:35.24 Italy Netanya (ISR) 2 JUL 201754.72 1:53.65 2:46.34

CR 3:44.83 UPPER DUBLIN AQUATIC CLUB San Antonio,TX (USA) 3 AUG 201557.14 2:01.66 2:55.44

Club / Name

Fastest Heat(s)

Rank Lane R.T.Heat Time Time
Behind

50m 100m

Mason Manta Rays2 3:43.631 CR3

FOSTER Carson ♦ 0.56 55.7726.89 55.77

FOSTER Jake ♦ 0.14 1:58.6028.86 1:02.83

McDONALD Jacob ♦ 0.19 2:54.1325.64 55.53

CHANEY Adam ♦ 0.10 3:43.6322.89 49.50

Terrapins Swim Team3 3:45.662 2.033

RODRIGUEZ Andrew ♦ 0.62 57.8027.81 57.80

DULAY Adrian ♦ 0.44 2:04.5330.73 1:06.73

MINAKOV Andrei ♦ 0.25 2:55.9723.77 51.44

SANCOV Alexei 0.29 3:45.6623.73 49.69

Swimatlanta7 3:47.563 3.932

WALSH Keegan ♦ 0.67 57.1027.77 57.10

WINTON Andrew 0.37 2:00.4329.12 1:03.33

DUNHAM Bradley ♦ 0.21 2:57.0525.80 56.62

MAGAHEY Jake ♦ 0.17 3:47.5624.66 50.51

Sierra Marlins Swim Team8 3:48.444 4.812

MEFFORD Colby ♦ 0.67 57.4027.41 57.40

DILLARD Ben ♦ 0.46 2:00.4128.93 1:03.01

GILLESPIE Jack ♦ 0.36 2:57.2626.02 56.85

O'HAIMHIRGIN Finn ♦ 0.16 3:48.4424.35 51.18

Irvine Novaquatics3 3:49.635 6.001

TU Kevin ♦ 0.60 59.4728.75 59.47

WU Henry ♦ 0.39 2:04.4830.19 1:05.01

SLUSIEWICZ Sean ♦ 0.28 2:58.8825.05 54.40

KAO Owen ♦ 0.26 3:49.6323.96 50.75

Katy Aquatic Team For Youth5 3:49.696 6.061

ROBERSON Will 0.68 59.5828.54 59.58

RUDD Brayden ♦ 0.55 2:04.0830.41 1:04.50

AHN Seung Joon ♦ 0.20 2:59.4625.96 55.38

BRATANOV Coco ♦ 0.28 3:49.6923.56 50.23

Swimmac Carolina5 3:50.007 6.372

CONNERY Tim ♦ 0.65 58.9128.69 58.91

LYONS Scott ♦ 0.44 2:03.3929.49 1:04.48

POELKE Boyd ♦ 0.34 2:58.5325.29 55.14

WALKER Jack ♦ 0.37 3:50.0024.48 51.47

Dayton Raiders3 3:51.338 7.702

SAMPSON John ♦ 0.53 57.9527.95 57.95

SANDNER Michael ♦ 0.12 2:04.3031.10 1:06.35

KHOUZAM Jean-Pierre ♦ 0.26 2:59.3225.53 55.02

PERERA Nicholas 0.19 3:51.3324.33 52.01

Carmel Swim Club2 3:52.419 8.782

HADLEY Griffin ♦ 0.58 59.7728.64 59.77

COUCHON Andrew 0.34 2:03.8329.17 1:04.06

SMITH Jack ♦ 0.42 3:00.4825.68 56.65

MITCHELL Jake ♦ 0.29 3:52.4124.78 51.93

SWMM4X100MMD----------FNL---------_74B 1.0 Report Created by OMEGA 04 AUG 20:37 Page 1/4

Official Timekeeping by Omega



2018 Speedo Junior National Championships

31 July -  4 August

Event 134 4 AUG 2018 - 19:41 Men's 4x100m Medley Relay Fastest Heat(s)

Irvine, CA

Results Summary
 

EVENT NUMBER 34
 

Club / Name

Fastest Heat(s)

Rank Lane R.T.Heat Time Time
Behind

50m 100m

Lakeside Swim Team6 3:52.4410 8.811

TAPP Hunter ♦ 0.65 57.7227.80 57.72

BREHM Alex ♦ 0.29 2:03.5730.60 1:05.85

BROWN Cole 0.41 3:01.3226.95 57.75

COLE William ♦ 0.39 3:52.4423.98 51.12

Michigan Lakeshore Aquatics4 3:52.4911 8.861

WACHTER Joey ♦ 0.63 1:00.5728.89 1:00.57

SOTO Khadin ♦ 0.56 2:05.6029.87 1:05.03

VANMETER Riley ♦ 0.65 3:01.9926.14 56.39

COOK-WEEKS Skyler 0.37 3:52.4923.64 50.50

Peak Swimming5 3:53.4312 9.804

0.59 1:00.1329.08 1:00.13

0.58 2:06.6230.79 1:06.49

0.36 3:01.4825.69 54.86

0.41 3:53.4324.50 51.95

University of Denver Hilltoppe4 3:53.5913 9.964

JESSEN Blayze 0.64 1:02.1930.26 1:02.19

GOODWIN Will ♦ 0.17 2:06.8029.98 1:04.61

HENDRIX Seth 0.17 3:02.0325.79 55.23

PETERSON Ryan ♦ 0.14 3:53.5924.19 51.56

Crow Canyon Country Club Shark7 3:53.8414 10.213

DEMPSTER Allen ♦ 0.72 58.3628.46 58.36

SUEHIRO Alex 0.29 2:04.0030.87 1:05.64

VEGAS Armando ♦ 0.43 3:01.9026.54 57.90

O'CONNELL Daniel ♦ 0.00 3:53.8424.67 51.94

Charger Aquatics4 3:54.0015 10.375

HAWTON Max ♦ 0.62 58.9828.45 58.98

HOAGLAND Jack ♦ 0.30 2:04.9630.31 1:05.98

O'DONNELL Darien ♦ 0.51 3:02.6526.74 57.69

HART Keelan ♦ 0.49 3:54.0024.75 51.35

Mason Manta Rays4 3:54.8416 11.212

WHEELER Grady ♦ 0.55 1:01.4229.27 1:01.42

BABINEC Tyler ♦ 0.48 2:05.6329.57 1:04.21

BLOEBAUM Carl ♦ 0.39 3:03.1426.43 57.51

FROASS Ansel ♦ 0.20 3:54.8424.34 51.70

Irvine Novaquatics8 3:54.98=17 11.351

HITCHENS Hunter ♦ 0.59 1:00.0729.33 1:00.07

SU Arnold ♦ 0.23 2:06.3230.70 1:06.25

FALCON Dominic ♦ 0.26 3:03.3426.47 57.02

INGRAM Hunter ♦ 0.44 3:54.9825.21 51.64

Firestone Akron Swim Team5 3:54.98=17 11.355

SMESKO Kaden ♦ 0.63 58.3827.83 58.38

KURLICH Richie ♦ 0.30 2:03.1329.93 1:04.75

SAUM Jack ♦ 0.53 3:00.3926.42 57.26

LENZ Adam ♦ 0.24 3:54.9825.49 54.59

WEST Swim Club1 3:55.7419 12.113

THORELL Jack ♦ 0.69 1:02.6929.55 1:02.69

LUNDGREN Trystan ♦ 0.23 2:08.4029.63 1:05.71

VITEK Jeffrey 0.08 3:04.1725.56 55.77

LAHMANN Donovan ♦ 0.25 3:55.7424.21 51.57
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2018 Speedo Junior National Championships

31 July -  4 August

Event 134 4 AUG 2018 - 19:41 Men's 4x100m Medley Relay Fastest Heat(s)

Irvine, CA

Results Summary
 

EVENT NUMBER 34
 

Club / Name

Fastest Heat(s)

Rank Lane R.T.Heat Time Time
Behind

50m 100m

Lakeside Aquatic Club1 3:56.2820 12.652

FEEHERY Colin ♦ 0.73 1:00.3328.98 1:00.33

SCOTT Donald ♦ 0.42 2:06.0330.22 1:05.70

ZETTLE Alexander 0.43 3:03.5826.25 57.55

JANNASCH Jack ♦ 0.29 3:56.2824.48 52.70

Beach Cities Swimming7 3:56.3521 12.724

WHITE Andrew ♦ 0.56 1:00.1029.35 1:00.10

SHIRAKATA Ike ♦ 0.28 2:05.6730.20 1:05.57

COLOMER Nico ♦ 0.49 3:04.0927.47 58.42

BATHURST Christian ♦ 0.47 3:56.3524.74 52.26

Carpet Capital Aquatics Club3 3:56.8422 13.215

SHAHEEN Jonathan ♦ 0.61 1:00.5329.19 1:00.53

BETHEL Henry ♦ 0.45 2:06.1130.36 1:05.58

VALDEZ Ross ♦ 0.45 3:03.5927.02 57.48

CALDERON-SCHULER Anthony ♦ 0.47 3:56.8425.68 53.25

North Penn Aquatic Club8 3:58.5923 14.963

DALY Aidan ♦ 0.58 1:00.5728.86 1:00.57

FAIKISH Sean ♦ 0.23 2:07.5130.73 1:06.94

JAMIESON Noah 0.26 3:05.6326.60 58.12

FEIN Ryley ♦ -0.01 3:58.5924.85 52.96

Duneland Swim Club4 3:59.4824 15.853

HANAS Nick ♦ 0.61 59.0428.90 59.04

PIUNTI Lucas ♦ 0.42 2:09.2932.26 1:10.25

ALDERS Andrew ♦ 0.38 3:06.2125.93 56.92

WING Ethan ♦ 0.39 3:59.4825.14 53.27

Dayton Raiders5 3:59.5625 15.933

BLATT Connor ♦ 0.64 58.9428.21 58.94

KHOUZAM John Paul ♦ 0.14 2:08.8731.14 1:09.93

POHLMANN Josef 0.20 3:06.4326.41 57.56

CONLEY Owen ♦ 0.34 3:59.5625.71 53.13

Rancho San Dieguito3 4:00.4226 16.794

MUNOZ RENTERIA Carlos ♦ 0.57 1:00.8429.80 1:00.84

KOYAMA Kaito ♦ 0.16 2:06.8330.46 1:05.99

POZDNYAKOV Philip ♦ 0.37 3:06.5427.02 59.71

DELANEY Dylan ♦ 0.28 4:00.4225.36 53.88

Austin Swim Club2 4:00.6327 17.004

VALDEZ Kyle ♦ 0.59 1:03.2630.49 1:03.26

LUO Jaden ♦ 0.26 2:10.0531.08 1:06.79

MOAK Gavin ♦ 0.23 3:07.5326.54 57.48

WAKELAND Clark ♦ 0.28 4:00.6325.29 53.10

Scarlet Aquatics6 4:04.7528 21.123

HU Zach ♦ 0.65 1:04.1630.81 1:04.16

CHAN Matthew ♦ 0.40 2:11.3931.17 1:07.23

ORBE Gabriel ♦ 0.64 3:08.4427.01 57.05

IORIZZO Kyle 0.42 4:04.7526.92 56.31

Long Island Aquatic Club7 DNS1

KAPUSTA Adam ♦

LOUSER Jason ♦

MARSKI Timothy ♦

SZTOLCMAN Christian ♦
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2018 Speedo Junior National Championships

31 July -  4 August

Event 134 4 AUG 2018 - 19:41 Men's 4x100m Medley Relay Fastest Heat(s)

Irvine, CA

Results Summary
 

EVENT NUMBER 34
 

Club / Name

Fastest Heat(s)

Rank Lane R.T.Heat Time Time
Behind

50m 100m

Bluefish Swim Club6 DNS2

Swimmac Carolina6 DSQ4

SVENDSEN Hugh ♦ 0.54 58.0228.28 58.02

WENNBORG Markus ♦ 0.63 2:04.5830.82 1:06.56

SCHNEIDER Ethan ♦ 0.37 25.42

ALLISON Chase ♦

Rancho San Dieguito2 DSQ1

KULIK Brandon 0.55 1:00.1729.03 1:00.17

HE Joshua ♦ 0.41 30.91

DUGAS Yuma ♦

LUKASHEV Stephan ♦

Nitro Swimming1 DSQ1

TOLEDO SANCHEZ Dominic ♦ 0.60 1:00.6428.50 1:00.64

ALARCON Greyson ♦ 0.28 2:08.8831.48 1:08.24

GRIESHOP Jack ♦ 0.42 26.05

HAMMER Kevin ♦

Metroplex Aquatics1 DSQ4

CLARK Jakob ♦ 0.72 1:01.5930.08 1:01.59

JONES Jed Michael ♦ 0.21 2:10.5032.44 1:08.91

VAUGHN James ♦ 0.24 27.16

FANATICO Samuel

Legend:

CR R.T. WJ ♦Championship Record Reaction Time World Junior Record Junior swimmer
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